101 Y

“ﬂ".ﬂf

INNO |l ec

o step ohead




oy d




ompany e
introduction 2 &l & 71

Shanghai Innotec Co., LTD. provides high quality MIG-TIG-PLASMA torches and
spare parts, plugs and sockets. We’'ve accumulated rich experience in cooperation with
important welding machine manufactures, importers and distributors, our products are
CE certified. Our team provides brand service and personalized OEM service.

We will keep our effort on product innovation, in order to create added value
together with our business partners.

FEZERBEERATSEWEHMERENMIG, TIG., PLASMAIREE , tRikiELIERE
FIRZ ARG, ZESERMABRIEN R, #OBURERLERSE  RETEEN™
REAY , ZEREEEERHEZNRITREFIIAL,

BAVEREFCF , BRI UEEFHEINE.

The articles stated in the present catalogue are subjected to modifications or substitution without prior notice.
The brand names and trade marks listed under in this catalogue are the registered trade marks of the proper
owner and remain exclusive property of the respective owners. The parts shown in this catalogues are not gen-
uine parts of the respective trade mark, they are interchangeable parts made to fit the original equipments. All
the Reference codes are only for a convenient research.

AHAFSRO=RATUARLTHITEEHER, AXPFRAT RO TIRENERIERETSIMANES

W=, AEARPREROFGRIFER =m MEESRKR R TREYS, MENSRSENATAERER.

HYPERTHERM® PANASONIC®
BINZEL® TREGASKISS®
ESAB® TWECO®
FRONIUS® SAF®
LINCOLN® BERNARD ©
MILLER®

WITHHIGH FREQUENCY

=R

TORCHES SUITABLE FOR CEBORA® P

TRAFIMET®A PRODUCTS

LT50/LTM50-CB
LT70/LTM70-CB
LT81/LTM81-A
LT100/LTM100-CB
LT101LTM101-A

LT141L.TM141-A
LT150/L.TM150-CB
LT151LTM151-A
HztP8o
PT-31
SG-51

SG-55

1"

13

17

19

21

23

eneral

contents H 3k

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY

ESMAERT

IPT20-40 TORCHES SUITABLE FOR TRAFIMET® S

PRODUCTS
IPT20C-S

IPT25/IPT25C-S
IPT40-S

IPT60
IPT80/IPTM80
IPT100/IPTM100

IPT120/IPTM120

SPARE PARTS
He 14

POWERMAX1000®T60/T60M® POWERMAX1100® RT8O/RTEOM®
POWERMAX1250® T80/T80M®RT60/RTE0M®
POWERMAX1650®T100/T100M®

SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR HYPERRTHERM® PRODUCTS
MAX200® PAC200T/E® HT-2000®

SAF SPARE PARTS

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

40

41




LT50/LTM50-CB LT50/LTM50-CB
C € Encos7a7 é C € Eneoorat

HAND TORCH
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY | Code | Ref | Descripton |
—’%— $ﬁ 1IVT6800 1526 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m 1/8G ; % & F 1] £l 48/LT50/6m 1/8G
IVT6805 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m 1/4G; % & F 11 £14¢/LT50/6m 1/4G
IVT6806 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m M14x1 ;% & F J] ] 4#£/LT50/6m/M14 x1
2 3 IVT6809 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m M16x1.5; % & F J] £ #£/LT50/6m/M16x1.5
= IVT6807 1574 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m central adaptor; % B F ] €] 4¢/LT50/6m/h 5 &
=4 7 MACHINE TORCH
1 5 — | Code | Ref | Descripon |
q IVT6730 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m 1/8G; % & F 8 1 /] £/ 46/LTM50/6m 1/8G
ﬂ_' 6 IVT6722 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m 1/4G ;% & F B #1 7] £l #2/LTM50/6m 1/4G
. . IVT6723 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m M14x1 ;% & F B zh 7] ] 4£/LTM50/6m/M14x1
2 IVT6724 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m M16x1.5;% & F 8 ] £/ #£/LTM50/6m/M16x1.5
IVT6736 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m central adaptor; % & F B &1 1] 21 46/LTM50/6m/ &= & 3
W-E-
ISM0006 Shield cap for extended tip/LT50; 1€ 32 filt 17 £ 47 47 18/LT50
2 Outside nozzle; 5B B
2.1 1VS0008 5.710.121 Outside nozzle LT50; SN LT50
2.2 1IVS0008-01 Outside nozzle/maximum life LT50; 5 i BE/4< & 45 LT50
3 1IVU0069-10 1306 Extended conical tip ® 1.0mm/LT50; in < 2 M & 1.0mm/LT50
4 Extended tip; in4< 15 #
4.1 1IVU0019-10 1370 Extended tip ® 1.0mm/LT50; i< B © 1.0mm/LT50
4.2 1IVU0018-10 1395 Extended tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70; /N M8 & 1.0mm/LT50-70
4.3 1IVU0018-11 Extended tip ® 1.1mm/LT50-70; AN < B HE & 1.1mm/LT50-70
poe MACHINE TORCH 5 1IVU0064-10 1305 Conical tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70; # # Bt HE & 1.0mm/LT50-70
1/8G E Z_;j] *ﬁ 6 Tip ; M5t B
6.1 1IVU0033-10 1396 Tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70; i H ® 1.0mm/LT50-70
~ 6.2 1IVU0033-11 Tip ® 1.1mm/LT50-70; i H & 1.1mm/LT50-70
6.3 1IVU0033-12 Tip ® 1.2mm/LT50-70; i ¥ & 1.2mm/LT50-70
= 6.4 1IVU0065-10 1304 Tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70; B H ® 1.0mm/LT50-70
1/4G 7 IVF0002 Diffuser LT50-70; 4} & LT50-70
- 8 IVB0015 1518-HF Extended electrode HF Plasma LT50; /in 1€ % % F B #&/HF/LT50
9 1IVB0062 1521-HF Electrode HF Plasma LT50; % & ¥ B #&/HF/LT50
- 17a 10 1IVZ0050 Plasma torch head LT50; % & F1 % LT50
M14X1 10a IFT0707 “0"ring ® 12.42x1.78mm in silicon red; O ® 12.42x1.78mm/EEfR/4 &
17 1 IGV0039 Plasma handle manual/CB50-70/Red ; % & ¥ F T F4%/CB50-70/4 &
% 12 IHJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; F X RIFEF/EZEFR/ER
m_ 16 13 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger: 7F 3%
14 1HJ0893 Joint/small/new type ; Bk 5 E4//VFHT R
M16X1.5 15 Cable assembly; B 45 4R
15.1 IVN0627 1344 Cable assembly LT50-70/6m 1/8G;H 4i4H LT50-70/6m 1/8G
19 Central adaptor 15.2 IVN0629 Cable assembly LT50-70/6m 1/4G; B 4540 LT50-70/6m 1/4G
L 18 I:FI 9% ﬁ‘rﬁ -J— 15.3 IVN0625 Cable assembly LT50-70/6m M14x1; B 4548 LT50-70/6m/M14x1
15.4 IVN0621 Cable assembly LT50-70/6m M16x1.5; 8 #i4H LT50-70/6m/M16x1.5
15.5 IVN0628 Cable assembly LT50-70/6m central adaptor; B 45 48 LT50-70/6m/m 5 4
16 ICG6006 Spanner for Plasma; % & T 1 F
17 vz008s Plasma torch head LTMS0% # 3% LTMS0
20 17a IGV0016 W0 300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; 8 sh4t F 4% LTM
Current #izE LIt 50 Amp r 18 Cable assembly LTM; 45 48 LTM
Duty Cycle &#%E 60% 18.1 IVN0671 Cable assembly LTM50-70 6m 1/8G; . 45 48/LTM50-70/6m 1/8G
Gas Stk AR =5 18.2 1275687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;# 1% 3% 3:1/8G-1/4G
Gas Pressure 5% 4.5-5.0 Bar I 18.3 1275688 Connect!ng adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;5¢ #13% £1/8G-M14x1
18.4 1275689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;45 1% 3% 51/8G-M16x1.5
Gas Flow Sift& 120LPM 19 1ZX0078 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & F A 5 4 3/5%t
Ignition 3|3N A5 HF &35 20 ISM0081 166 Circle cutting attachment/LT50; [& /& ] £ M 4§ LT50
Post Flow S {ALEiF 50 sec. recommended #7F50%) —
Standard Length #RAEHE 6M
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
1 X TFiEMER. ERREHHSERSHER BRAHERAR (AFEN EXRTFEMER. EREGNSERSHER, BEIHEAR (AFENY 2




LT70/LTM70-CB
¥ C € everz

: ]=_1

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

= 50

10

2

.

",

L21 |

Current #i7E BT

Duty Cycle L#%E

Gas Sk

Gas Pressure S
GasFlow St 2

Ignition 3|5K 7=

Post Flow S{RZE AT
Standard Length ¥R E

4
4

11

-0-n-n-
!

MACHINE TORCH

1/8G B ahie
1/4G
20a )
14X IR — o
20
M16X1.5

22 Central adaptor
B h 5 47

Technical Data BARSH

23
70 Amp r

60%

AIR =5

4.5-5.0 Bar

130LPM

HF =57 ——— *
70 sec. recommended #7705

6M

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
RS HERE, BERHEART (AFEM

X TFiEMERR. BREGHS

LT70/LTM70-CB

v C € ENeoorat

HAND TORCH
Code Ref
IVT6870 1564
IVT6876
IVT6879
IVT6875
IVT6877 1573

MACHINE TORCH

Code Ref
| Code |

IVT6740 1563
IVT6742
IVT6743
IVT6744
IVT6746 1566

Position | Code | Ref ] Deserpton

1 ISM6662

2 ISM0060

3 1ISM0007

4

4.1 1VS0087
4.2 1VS0087-01
5

5.1 1VU0065-09
5.2 1IVU0033-10
5.3 1VU0033-11
5.4 1IVU0033-12
6

6.1 1VU0028-10
6.2 1IVU0028-12
7

71 1IVU0064-10
7.2 1VU0064-12
8

8.1 1VU0035-98
8.2 1IVU0018-10
8.3 1VU0018-11
8.4 IVU0018-12
9 IVF0002

10 1IVB0018

11 1IVB0019

12 1ZN0766

13 1IVZ0015
13a IFTO707

14 IGV0039

15 IHJ0722

16 IHQ0070
17 IHJ0893

18

18.1 IVN0627
18.2 IVN0629
18.3 IVN0625
18.4 IVN0621
18.5 IVN0628

19 1CG6006
20 1IVZ0073
20a IGV0016

21

21.1 IVNO671
21.2 1275687
21.3 1ZT5688
21.4 1ZT5689

22 1ZX0078

23 ISM0029

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
RSHIER, ERHEAR (AREA 4

R TFIEMERR. SR B2

Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m 1/8G; % & F ] #|48/LT70/6m 1/8G

Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m M14x1 ;% & F 4] £|#6/LT70/6m/M14x1

Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m M14x1; % & F ] £ #6/LT70/6m/M14 x1

Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m M16x1.5; % & F ] £/ #8/LT70/6m/M16x1.5
Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m central adaptor; % & F ] £]48/LT70/6m// R 1

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m 1/8G; % & F B 51 1] £/46/LTM70/6m 1/8G

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m 1/4G; % & F B #h 1] §|48/LTM70/6m 1/4G

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m M14x1 ;% & F & sh 7] £ 4£/LTM70/6m/M14x 1

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m M16x1.5; % & F B #1 ] 1 #£/LTM70/6m/M16x1.5
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m central adaptor; % & F B #1 ] 2l 46/LTM70/6m/ &= #F 3k

1405 Double pointed spacer/LT70;# & % %42 LT70

1394 Spacer spring/LT70;/& & ik LT70
Shield cap for Extended tip/LT70;4¢ 3% fifi 7] €1 4R 47 1§ LT70
Outside nozzle; s B H

5.710.171 Outside nozzle LT70;5MEi M LT70
Outside nozzle/maximum life LT70;5M M/ FH 45 LT70
Tip;BiHE
1309 Tip ® 0.9mm LT50-70;# ®© 0.9mm/ LT50-70
1396 Tip ® 1.0mm LT50-70;/ M & 1.0mm/ LT50-70
Tip ® 1.1mm LT50-70;i % & 1.1mm/ LT50-70
1395/L Tip ® 1.2mm LT50-70;/ M ® 1.2mm/ LT50-70
Tip; R

Flattip ® 1.0mm;/& FBiH ® 1.0mm/ LT50-70
Flat tip ® 1.2mm; & FE B © 1.2mm/ LT50-70

Tip; B Mg
1305 Conical tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70;%# fi2 Bt # & 1.0mm/ LT50-70
Conical tip ® 1.2mm/LT50-70; f It # & 1.2mm/ LT50-70
Tip; WM
1366 Extended tip ® 0.98mm/LT50-70;/0 4 i B ® 0.98mm/ LT50-70
1395 Extended tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70;/n 4 Bi# & 1.0mm/ LT50-70

Extended tip ® 1.1mm/LT50-70;/0 < B8 & 1.1mm/ LT50-70
Extended tip ® 1.2mm/LT50-70;/0 € BT #E & 1.2mm/ LT50-70
Diffuser LT50-70;% it 8 LT50-70

1402 Electrode HF Plasma LT70;% & F B 1k LT70

1368 Extended electrode HF Plasma LT70;in % & 7 #4% LT70
3.065.204 Air tube/LT70;S57% & LT70

1071 Plasma torch head LT70;% & F#8 % LT70

"0"ring ® 12.42x1.78mm in silicon red;OZ! [ ® 12.42x1.78mm/EE /41 &
Plasma handle manual/CB50-70/Red;% & F F T F #/CB50-70/4 t&
Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; F X RIFHE K/ZBETFR/EE
185.0031 Trigger; 7 %
Joint/small/new type; ¥k 35 & 4//)VET
Cable assembly;H 4548
Cable assembly/LT50-70/6m 1/8G;H 4 44/LT50-70/6m 1/8G
Cable assembly/LT50-70/6m 1/4G;H 45 4B/LT50-70/6m 1/4G
Cable assembly/LT50-70/6m/M14x1; 8 45 4A/LT50-70/6m/M14x1
Cable assembly/LT50-70/6m/M16x1.5;F %5 £8/LT50-70/6m/M16x1.5
Cable assembly/LT50-70/6m central adaptor; & £ £8/LT50-70/6m/h 5 i k
60368 Spanner for Plasma; % & F#1# F
1349 Plasma torch head LTM70;% & F 4t 5% LTM70
Fiber glass position tube/LTM; H 146 F 4% LTM
Cable assembly LTM; B 4540 LTM
Cable assembly LTM50-70 6m 1/8G; . 45 28/LTM50-70/6m 1/8G
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;# #: 1% 3£1/8G-1/4G
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;4% % 3% 31/8G-M14x1
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;45 # 3% 3<1/8G-M16x1.5
Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % B F 1 5 1 3k/5%t
Circle cutting attachment/LT70;[E & ] £ K £ LT70




LT81/LTM81-A LT81/LTM81-A
¥ C € Enooorar v C € EnNeoo7a7

HAND TORCH
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY N _—-_-_r.S_LGLl- t i iii™piinn)]
_'%‘ %ﬁi IVT6900 PA1400 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m 3/8G; % & F /] £1#6/LT81/6m 3/8G
IVT6901 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m M14x1; 2 & F 1 £|#/LT81/6m/M14x1
2 - IVT6905 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m M16x1.5; % & F ] 1 4£/LT81/6m/M16x1.5
4 5 IVT6907 PA1402 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m central adaptor; 2 B F 1] £/ 48/LT81/6m/H & 4
- =) IVT6909 PA1404 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m 1/4G; % &5 F /] £ #£/LT81/6m 1/4G
3 - 7
- MACHINE TORCH
r =i Code m Description
| Sl
1 “ = IVT0630 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m 3/8G ; % & F H 1 ] &1 #/LTM81/6m 3/8G
6 IVT0636 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m central adaptor; % & F B #1171 §]48/LTM81/6m/ & i
4 IVT0706 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m 1/4G ;% & F B 5h 7] £1#6/LTM81/6m/1/4G
IVT0707 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m M16x1.5; % & F B # /] £|48/LTM81/6m/M16x1.5
IVT0708 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m M14x1; 2 & F B & 7] | 48/LTM81/6m/M14x1
1 1ISM0706 CV0201 Spacer for contact cutting/LT81;8 & S Z2/4% il 171 £ LT81
2 ISM0088 CV0033 Four pointed spacer/LT81; & 37 %42 LT81
8 ISM0073 CV0028 Spacer spring LT81;fE B3k LT81
4 Outside nozzle;sh Bt B
4.1 1IVS0665 PC0115 Outside nozzle LT81;5ME g LT81
4.2 1VS0665-01 Outside nozzle/maximum life LT81;5M B /4 % 65 LT81
5 Tip; i
5.1 1IVU0605-10 PD0105-10 Tip ® 1.0mm LT81;MEHE & 1.0mm/LT81
5.2 1VU0605-11 PD0105-11 Tip®1.1mm LT81;BH & 1.1mm/LT81
5.3 1IVU0605-12 PD0105-12 Tip ® 1.2mm LT81;MEHE & 1.2mm/LT81
. MACHINE TORCH 6 Tip: B
1/4G SEEies 6.1 IVU0601-10 PD0106-10 Extended tip ® 1.0mm LT81; 04l B & 1.0mm/ LT81
6.2 1IVU0601-12 PD0106-12 Extended tip ® 1.2mm LT81; N4 Bl © 1.2mm/ LT81
7 IVF0602 PE0107 Diffuser LT81;4> it 88 LT81
8 1IVB0604 PR0109 Electrode Plasma LT81;% & F B1k LT81
- 9 1IVB0665 PRO115 Airtube/LT81;& 7 & LT81
3/8G 10 1ZN0510 FH0560 Extended electrode Plasma LT81;/n# % & F 1k LT81
11 1ZN0516 FHO0561 Extended air tube/LT81;iNK &ii & LT81
12 1VZ0690 Plasma torch head LT81;% & F#t 5k LT81
12a IFT0675 EA0125 “0"ring ® 15.6x1.78mm in silicon; O & & 15.6x1.78mm/%E iZ
- 19a ) 13 1GV0035 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red; 2 & FF T F /ARSI &
M14X1 H — 18 14 1HJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF 3R 4% B/% & F /& &
19 15 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger; 7 %
16 1HJ0893 Joint/small/new type; Bk 5 & #4//VE X
17 Cable assembly; B 4548
- 171 IVN0687 Cable assembly/LT81/6m 1/4G; B 4i4H/LT81/6m 1/4G
] M16X1.5 172 IVN0680 Cable assembly/LT81/6m 3/8G;H 45 4B/LT81/6m 3/8G
17.3 IVN0681 Cable assembly/LT81/6m/M14x1;HE 45 £H/LT81/6m/M14x1
21 Central adaptor 17.4 IVN0683 Cable assembly/LT81/6m/M16x1.5;5 4 £8/LT81/6m/M16x1.5
b oo 3 2k 17.5 IVN0689 Cable assembly/LT81/6m central adaptor; B 4 £B/LT81/6m/mh 5 #& 3k
20 18 1CG6006 Spanner for Plasma; % & F8 iR F
19 1VZ0670 PF0120 Plasma torch head LTM81;% & F#t 3k LTM81
19a 1GV0018 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; & 146 F4% LTM
. o o 20 Cable assembly LTM; B #54H LTM
Technical Data RASH 20.1 IVN0670 Cable assembly LTM81/6m 1/8G; 2 45 4A/LTM81/6m 1/8G
22 20.2 1ZT5687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; % # % 51/8G-1/4G
Current SiERE 80 Amp 20.3 1ZT5686 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G;4% #: ## 5 1/8G-3/8G
‘ 20.4 1ZT5688 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;3% ## % 3<1/8G-M14x1
Duty Cycl = Y
ty Cycle &#z 60% 205 1275689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5:4% 4% 31/8G-M16x1.5
Gas Sk AR =5 21 12X0078 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & F 1 5 17 sk/5%t
Gas Pressure S/ 4.5-5.0 Bar 22 1SM0057 CV0052 Circle cutting attachment/LT81 ; [l /& ] &I Fff 44 LT81
Gas Flow Sii® 160LPM
Ignition 53R = HF &% S— j’=
—_—————
Post Flow S {43 80 sec. recommended H#EFF80%)
Standard Length #R/EKE 6M
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
5 EETFIEMER. NBREGNSERESIER, BRHEAR (AF-M EXTFEMEAR. A RE 2 RSRGERE, ERHEAR (AREN 6




LT100/LTM100-CB
¥ C € everz

LT100/LTM100-CB
¥ C € evomrar

HAND TORCH

I I T

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

= 55 IVT6850 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m 1/8G; % & F /] £/48/LT100/6m 1/8G
1 = =127 IVT6856 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m 1/4G; % & F ] £1#/LT100/6m 1/4G
4 5 IVT6858 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m M14x1; 2 & F ] £146/LT100/6m/M14x1
IVT6859 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m M16x1.5; % & F 1] £1#6/LT100/6m/M16x1.5
E . - IVT6857 01251LTR Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m central adaptor; 2 & 1] £]46/LT100/6m/h & 4 3k
2
- [ — 18 MACHINE TORCH
, 1" 12 | Code | Ref | Descripon |
IVT6761 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m 1/8G ; % & F H 1 ] #1#6/LTM100/6m 1/8G
10 IVT6762 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m M14x1 ;2 5 F & & 4] 1 #6/LTM100/6m/M14x1
[ —_— _ﬂ__._ IVT6763 W0400034 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m M16x1.5; % & B &1 F ] £146/LTM100/6m/M16x1.5
- IVT6765 01452 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m central adaptor; % & F B ) 1] | #6/LTM100/6m/ 3 3§
6 7 8 9 IVT6766 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m 1/4G; % & F & # ] £/42/LTM100/6m 1/4G
13
= ° 15 6 A
L ’_ 1 ISM0069 W0300177 Four pointed spacer/LT100-141;/0 & 3 %2 LT100-141
2 ISM0067 1408 /W0300131 Double pointed spacer/LT100-141;# £ 3 %2 LT100-141
6 q 3 ISM0066 W0300130 Spacer spring LT100-151;6@ B ¥k LT100-151
14 4 1VS0082 1386/ W0300130 Outside nozzle LT100;4MBEHE LT100
5 Tip; B
5.1 IVU0071-11 1371/W0300125 Tip ® 1.1mm LT100-150;M# ® 1.1mm/LT100-150
5.2 IVU0071-13 1372/W0300174 Tip ® 1.3mm LT100-150;5# ® 1.3mm/LT100-150
5.3 IVU0071-16 1373/W0300175 Tip ® 1.6mm LT100-150;%# & 1.6mm/LT100-150
6 ISM0099 W0300184 Locking nut;$i % 42 £
MACHINE TORCH 7 ISM0083 W0300180 Spacer for contact cutting/LT100-150;5% & 3 22/4£ f ¥] £ LT100-150
- E Ej] 1:@ 8 1VS0083 W0300138 Contact nozzle retaining cap/LT100;3£ fili X Sh M LT100
1/8G 23 9 Tip; R b
9.1 IVU0073-13 W0300135 Flat tip ® 1.35mm/LT100-150;k3 F B Md1.35mm/LT100-150
9.2 IVU0073-16 W0300175 Flat tip ® 1.6mm/LT100-150;/ F B P 1.6mm/LT100-150
10 IVF0004 1377/ W0300124 Diffuser LT100-150;4) 5% 88 LT100-150
- 24 1 IVB0089 1376 /W0300123 Electrode HF LT100-150;% & F B 4% HF/LT100-150
1/4G 12 1ZN0769 W0300122 Air tube/LT100; 5% & LT100
13 ISM0003 W0300182 Shield cap hand tip (Max 50A)/LT100-151;1]] £ 4% 3/ 1§ (& A50A) LT100-151
14 ISM0004 W0300183 Spacer for contact cutting hand tip /LT100-151;4¢ $% fi 7] %I 4% 37 #8/ LT 100-151
262~ 15 Tip;BEmE
- 15.1 IVU0075-13 W0300178 Extended tip ® 1.35mm/LT100-150;#1+ B M ® 1.35mm/ LT100-150
M14X1 26 15.2 IVU0075-16 W0300179 Extended tip ® 1.6mm/LT100-150; 1 B # & 1.6mm/ LT100-150
15.3 1IVU0075-18 Extended tip ® 1.8mm/LT100-150;/n 4 M5k © 1.8mm/ LT100-150
H —25 15.4 IVU0080-11 1369 /W0300134 Contact extended tip 50A/LT100-150;3% fil in € B M 50A/LT100-150
16 1IVB0095 1517 /W0300133 Extended electrode HF Plasma LT100-150;/n < % & F B4% HF/LT100-150
- 17 1ZN0762 Extended air tube/LT100;i0 & & & LT100
v M16X1.5 18 IVF9006 Front insulator/LT100-101;4& 31§ if 4% 4 B LT100-101
19 1VZ0025 Plasma torch head LT100;% & F#& sk LT100
28 Central adaptor 19a IFT0689 1398 / W0300121 “O’ring LT100;0%! [ LT100
L r |:|q 9& %ﬁ 9: 20 IGV0035 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red;Z B FF T FHARTL &
27 21 IHJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF %R # H/E B FR/E G
22 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger; FF 3%
23 IHJ0894 Joint/big/new type;Ek 5 & 4/ X/# X
. — 24 Cable assembly;E #5 20
Technical Data RASH 24.1 IVN0622 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6m 1/8G;i #48/LT100-101/6m 1/8G
29 24.2 IVN0639 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6m 1/4G;f 45 48/LT100-101/6m 1/4G
Current FiE i 100 Amp r 24.3 IVN0633 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6m/M14x1;E 45 48/LT100-101/6m/M14x1
‘ 24.4 IVN0640 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6m/M16x1.5;8 # 4/LT100-101/6m/M16x1.5
Duty Cycle & #% 60% 245 IVNO631 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6M/central adaptor; 4 48/LT100-101/6m/sh & sk
Gas Sk AIR =5 25 1CG6006 Spanner for Plasma; % & F it ik F
Gas Pressure SJE 4.5-5.0 Bar 26 1IVZ0082 W0300143 Plasma torch head LTM100;2 & F#t 5k LTM100
26a IGV0016 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM;E & F#{ LTM
GasFlow it E 180LPM 27 Cable assembly LTM; B 448 LTM
Ignition 3|3M A3k HF 547 I i 271 IVN0679 Cable assembly LTM100-101 6m 1/8G; 8 45 £4/LTM100-101/6m 1/8G
n — N — # 27.2 1275687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; & #:1%£1/8G-1/4G
Rost Hlow SMseE 100sec. recommended #1008 27.3 1275688 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;4% 5 1% 51/8G-M14x1
Standard Length #rAE<E 6M 27.4 1ZT5689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4¢ 3% 3% 51/8G-M16%1.5
28 1ZX0078 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins;Z 5 F 1 5 5 sk/5%t
29 ISM0077 169 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151;[2 /& 171 & K 4 LT100-151

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
NBREHHNSERSHIER, BRHEAR

X TIEMERR.

(e

NG )

S B ERR,

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
R TFIEMERR. B REM

BERHEA T

ARHAN 8




LT101/LTM101-A LT101/LTM101-A
¥ C € Eneoorar v C € Eneooraz

HAND TORCH
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY | Code | Ref | Descripton |
= = $ﬁ IVT6950 PA1450 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m M14x1 ;% & F ] £]48/LT101/6m/M14x1
1 ks IVT6956 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m 3/8G ;% & F ] £/ 4£/LT101/6m 3/8G
IVT6957 PA1452 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m central adaptor; 2 & F 1] ] 4/LT101/6m/ R 1 %
9 10 IVT6958 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m M16x1.5; % & F ] £1#8/LT101/6m/M16x1.5
2 } ' ﬂ _ IVT6959 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m 1/4G ;% & F ] £/48/LT101/6m 1/4G
17 18 MACHINE TORCH
3 ° L 17 ‘ | Code | Ref [ Descrpon |
I— . IVT0660 PA0110 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m M14x1; % & 7 B 51 ] £1#6/LTM101/6m/M14x1
IVT0666 PA0111 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m central adaptor; % & F B #h 7] £/ #£/LTM101/6m/f R 15 %
6 IVT0681 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m 1/4G; % & 7 & 5 ] £/ 4£/LTM101/6m 1/4G
17a IVT0682 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m 3/8G; % & F B & /] £/ 46/LTM101/6m 3/8G
13 IVT0683 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m M16x1.5; % & F B 3 ] £l #6/LTM101/6m/M16x1.5
12 = 7 15 9 16
- ’ ' - 20 1 1SM0069 CV0014 Four pointed spacer/LT100-150;0 & 3 22 LT100-150
q 2 1SM0067 CV0012 Double pointed spacer/LT100-150; & 322 LT100-150
14 8 ISM0066 CV0011 Spacer spring LT100-150;B@ & ¥k LT100-150
4 1IVS0666 PCO0111 Outside nozzle LT101;5MEEME LT101
5 ISM0084 CV0039 Four point crown shield with insulator/LT101-141; 0 &5 37 28/ 4 4k IR LT101-141
6 ISM0078 CV0023 Spacer for contact cutting/LT101-141; 58 85 X 224 #11 £ LT101-141
7 1VS0680 PC0130 Contact nozzle retaining cap/LT101;3& /= 5N M LT101
8 Tip; BB
8.1 1IVU0606-11 PD0101-11 Tip ® 1.1mm LT101-141;BtH ® 1.1mm/ LT101-141
MACHINE TORCH 8.2 1IVU0606-14 PD0101-14 Tip ® 1.4mm LT101-141; 50 ® 1.4mm/LT101-141
poss E ij] *ﬁ / 8.3 1VU0606-17 PD0101-17 Tip ® 1.7mm LT101-141; 8% & 1.7mm/ LT101-141
1/8G 21 9 IVF0606 PE0101 Diffuser LT101-141;4} /% LT101-141
10 1IVB0606 PR0O101 Electrode Plasma LT101-141;% B F 4% LT101-141
11 1ZN0769 Air tube/LT100-101; &7 % LT100-101
22/ 12 ISM0099 Locking nut; i % 128
- 13 ISM0003 CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT101-151; i /) £l 4R 1718 LT100-151
114G 14 ISM0004 CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT101-151; & &l {1 &l {74718 LT100-151
15 Tip; Wi
156.1 1IVU0662-14 PD0117-14 Extended tip ® 1.4mm/LT101-151;/04€ B O 1.4mm/ LT101-151
248/ 15.2 1IVU0662-17 PD0117-17 Extended tip ® 1.7mm/LT101-151; /0 B O 1.7mm/LT101-151
- 18.8 1IVU0666 Extended tip 50A/LT101-151;i04< Btk 50A/LT101-151
M14X1 2 16 IVB0661 PRO116 Extended electrode Plasma LT101; /04 % 5 F &4} LT101
_ 17 1VZ0695 Plasma torch head LT101;Z% & F4#t 3k LT101
H — 23 17a IFT0686 EA0131 “O"ring ® 18.77x1.78mm in silicon;OZL & ® 18.77x1.78mm/EEfE
17b IVF9006 Front insulator/LT101;4f 3 il ifs 4 4% € LT101
- 18 IGV0035 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red; % & FF TF#M/ARTILE
v M16X1.5 19 1HJ0722 Protection part/PlasmalYellow; FF X R4 H/E B FA/EE
20 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger; FF %
26 Central adaptor 21 1HJ0894 Joint/big/new type;Ek 15 2= /A /H 2
L r ':P 9& }ﬁ 9? 22 Cable assembly; R 45 4H
25 221 IVN0639 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6M 1/4G; B 454H/LT100-101/6m 1/4G
22.2 IVNO637 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6M 3/8G; B £5£H/LT100-101/6m 3/8G
22.3 IVN0633 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6M/M14x1; . 4548/L.T100-101/6M/M14x1
— 22.4 IVN0640 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6M/M16x1.5; B8 45§ £H/LT100-101/6M/M16x1.5
Technical Data #ASH 225 IVNO631 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6M/central adaptor; B 4548/LT100-101/6m/dh s sk
27 23 1ICG6006 Spanner for Plasma; % & 78R F
Current i 100 Amp r 24 IVZ0665 Plasma torch head LTM101;22 B F48:5k LTM101
24a IGV0016 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B #1848 LTM
Duty Cycle & #i% 60% 25 Cable assembly LTM;f 4 48 LTM
Gas Sf{k AIR =5 25.1 IVNO679 Cable assembly LTM100-101 6m 1/8G;H 4§ #8/LTM100-101/6m 1/8G
Gas Pressure SJE 4.5-5.0 Bar 25.2 1ZT5687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; % #:3%£1/8G-1/4G
25.3 1ZT5686 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G; 4 #: 3% %£1/8G-3/8G
Gas Flow & 180LPM 25.4 1ZT5688 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1:5 #3% k1/8G-M14x1
Ignition 3|3M A= HF =35 B ) 25.5 1ZT5689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;# # 4% 1/8G-M16x1.5
o — # J 26 1ZX0078 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & F # S 4 3k/5%+
Post Flow S#ERT 100sec. recommended #1002 27 1SM0077 CcV0022 Circle cuttFi)ng attachment/LT1oo-1ps1 BRI EIM £ LT100-151
Standard Length #rAECE 6M
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
9 EXRTFiEMER. SEREANSERSHER, BEAHEART (AFEM) EXTFEMEAR. A RE R RSRGERE, ERHEAR (AREN 10




LT141/LTM141-A
¥ C € everz

LT141/LTM141-A
¥ C € evemrar

HAND TORCH
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY Code m Description Code m Description
1 = iﬁ IVT6507 PA1502  Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m 1/4G; % B F ) £I44/LT141/6m/1/4G IVT6508 Plasma cutting torch LT141/12m 1/4G; 2 B FH £1#/ILT141/12m/1/4G
=1 9% IVT6501 Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m 3/8G; % & 711 2/#/LT141/6m/3/8G 1VT6502 Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m 3/8G; % & F 41 £/#8/LT141/12m/3/8G
5 IVT6500 PA1500  Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m M14x1; % & F 1 E148/LT141/6m/M14x1 IVT6506 PA1501  Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m M14x1; % & F 1 Z14/LT141/12m/M14x1
IVT6504 Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m M16x1,5; % & F 1 21 #/LT141/6m/M16x1.5 IVT6560 Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m M16x1.5; % & F 1 21#/LT141/12m/M16x1.5

IVT6509 PA1504  Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m central adaptor; 2 & F 1 2I#4/LT141/6m/ B % £ IVT6505 PA1505  Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m central adaptor; % & F 1 2148/LT141/12m/ R i k

2 = .— 9 10 1

MACHINE TORCH

3 19b 19 20 Code m Description Code m Description
6
1VT0603 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m 1/4G % & F B A1 8 RILTM141/6m/38G VT 0601 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m 1/4G; 5 % F B & S {R/ILTM141/12m/1/4G
8 IVT0605 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m 3/8G; 5 & F B s ] ZI#ILTM141/6m/1/4G IVT0604 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m 3/8G; 5 & F B # 1] £/#/LTM141/12m/3/8G
4 IVT0608 PAO103  Plasma cuttingatuotorch LTM141/6m M14x1; 5 & F B S ILTMI41/6m/M14x1 IVT0609 PA0104  Plasma cutting atuotorch LTM141/12m M14x1; 2B F B s &4/ TM141/12m/M14x1
7 IVT0695 PA0145  Plasmacuting atuo torch LTM141/6m central adaptor; £ 5 F B & ILTMI41/6m] 255 5 IVT0691 PA0146  Plasmacutling atuo torch LTM141/12m ceniral adaptor; & F B 1 SHILTMA41/12m/ & ik

IVT0697 Plasma cuttin atuo torch LTMA41/6m M16x1.5, 5 & F & i SIILTMA41/6mIM16x1.5 IVT0698 Plasma cuttin atuo torch LTM141/12m M16x1.5, 558 F X BT ZIILTM141/12m/M16x1.5

= 8 16 17 18
1 1SM0068 CV0013 Gouging spacer/LT141-150;3 #3222 LT141-150
4.7'7-— 2 ISM0069 CV0014 Four pointed spacer/LT100-150;M & 3 %2 LT100-150
q 3 ISM0067 CV0012 Double pointed spacer/LT100-150;# & 32 22 LT100-150
4 ISM0066 CV0011 Spacer spring LT100-150;/& & ¥k LT100-150
15 5 1IVS0607 PC0102 Outside nozzle LT141;5ph K LT141
6 1ISM0084 CV0039 Four point crown shield with insulator/LT101-141; 0 & 3 3%/75 4 438 LT101-141
7 ISM0078 Cv0023 Spacer for contact cutting/LT101-141;3 & X 22/4# #1145 LT101-141
8 1VS0686 PC0131 Outside nozzle LT141-151;5 Mg LT141-151
9 Tip; M5 Mg
9.1 1VU0606-11 PD0101-11 Tip ® 1.1mm/LT101-141;i% ¥ & 1.1mm/LT101-141
MACHINE TORCH 23 9.2 IVU0B06-14 PD0101-14 Tip ® 1.4mm/LT101-141:18 ® 1.4mm/ LT101-141
oY E Z_ij] 1.‘@ 9.3 1IVU0606-17 PD0101-17 Tip ® 1.7 mm/LT101-141;i% ¥ & 1.7mm/LT101-141
1/4G 24 9.4 1VU0606-19 PD0101-19 Tip ® 1.9mm/LT101-141;858 ® 1.9mm/LT101-141
10 IVF0606 PEO101 Diffuser LT101-141;4> it 88 LT101-141
11 1IVB0606 PRO101 Electrode Plasma LT101-141;% & F 84 LT101-141
12 1ZNO0768 Air tube/LT141-151, 8% & LT101-141
5 13 ISM0099 Locking nut;$i 42 £
3/8G 14 1SM0003 CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT100-151;3% it 7] /4R 37 18 LT100-151
15 1ISM0004 CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-151;4¢ 3% filt 7] £ £ $7 11§ LT100-151
16 Tip; Mg
26 P 16.1 1IVU0662-14 PD0117-14 Extended tip @ 1.4mm/LT101-151;n 4B HE © 1.4mm/LT101-151
Y a 16.2 IVU0662-17 PD0O117-17 Extended tip ® 1.7mm/LT101-151; A0 BEHE ® 1.7mm/ LT101-151
M14X1 26 16.3 1IVU0662-19 PD0117-19 Extended tip ® 1.9mm/LT101-151; A0 BEHE d 1.9mm/LT101-151
16.4 IVU0666 PDO111 Extended tip 50A/LT101-151; /04 BB 50A/LT101-151
H — 25 17 IVF0608 PE0103 Diffuser LT151:% i 8 LT151
18 IVB0661 PR0116 Extended electrode Plasma LT101;in % & F 84} LT101
5, 1_& 19 1IVZ0655 Plasmatorch head LT141;% & F# 3k LT141
M16X1 5 19a IFTO686 EA0131 “0"ring ® 18.77x1.78mm in silicon;OZY & & 18.77x1.78mm/#E iR
> 19b IVF9007 Frontinsulator/LT141-151;4¢ 25 Ai 3 46 4 B LT141-151
28 Central adaptor 20 IGV0035 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red; ¥ B FF T FH/ARFIL &
r EF‘ g& ﬁrﬁ %‘; 21 IHJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF X RIF I K /ZE B FR/E®
22 IHQO0070 185.0031 Trigger; 7F %
L 27 23 IHJ0894 Joint/big/new type; Bk ¥ & #/X/F &
24 Cable assembly; B 45 4H
241 IVN0691 Cable assembly/LT141-151/6m 1/4G; B 45 ¢H/LT141-151/6m 1/4G
Technical Data B ARSH 24.2 IVN0693 Cable assembly/LT141-151/6m 3/8G;H 4 48/LT141-151/6m 3/8G
24.3 IVN0697 Cable assembly/LT141-151/6m/M14x1; 8 #i£8/LT141-151/6m/M14x1
Current &z 140 Amp rzg 24.4 IVN0650 Cable assembly/LT141-151/6m/M16x1.5; 8 45 £4/LT141-151/6m/M16x1.5
24.5 IVN0699 Cable assembly LT141-151 6m central adaptor; B 45 48/LT141-151/6m/9F & 1 %
Duty Cycle §#%E 60% 25 ICG6006 Spanner for Plasma; % & F0 iR F
Gas Stk AR =5 26 1VZ0607 Plasmatorch head LTM141;% & F#t 3k LTM141
26a IGV0016 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; 8 148 F48 LTM
Gas Pressure S/ 4.5-5.0 Bar 27 Cable assembly LTM; 45 48 LTM
GasFlow St & 220LPM 27.1 IVNO677 Cable assembly LTM141-151/ 6m 1/8G; M #i£8/LTM141-151/6m 1/8G
. R . 27.2 1ZT5687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; 4 1% 1% 5% 1/8G-1/4G
Ignition 5|3H775¢ HF &5 —ee— * 27.3 1ZT5686 Connecting adan)tor 1/8G-3/8G;#% ¥ 1% 5 1/8G-3/8G
Post Flow S{ARFEBF 140sec. recommended #1405 27.4 1ZT5688 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1 ;4% #a 3% 3£1/8G-M14x 1
Standard Length #f 4 E &M 27.5 1275689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4% #3% 51/8G-M16x1.5
28 1ZX0078 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & F i s 17 sk/5%t
29 ISM0077 CV0022 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151;[2 & ] £l M £4LT100-151

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
11 AT ERTR. MBREHNSERSOER, FLHENRT QIEN

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

R TFEMER. MBRREGNSERSHER BRHEAR

N

A&

N 12




LT150/LTM150-CB

v c E EN 60974-7
FubiS —_—
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY
=
5 6
F R
] 12 13
3 — -
4 —

-

Current #i7E BT

Duty Cycle L#%E

Gas Sk

Gas Pressure S
GasFlow St 2

Ignition 3|5K 7=

Post Flow S{AERt
Standard Length ¥R E

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
ARG

13

14
-
HE i ———
ﬂ 17 18
9 16
15
MACHINE TORCH
1/8G Bzt
1/4G
26a
M14X1 0 —
p T e
|
M16X1.5 -

Central adaptor

| rza th o 1 Sk

Technical Data BARSH ‘

150 Amp r 29
60%

AIR =5

4.5-5.0 Bar

220LPM

HF =57

150sec. recommended ##F 1505
6M

il

—®-=

o RTFIEMER. MRREHHSERSHIER, ERHEAR

LT150/LTM150-CB

v C € ENeo9747

HAND TORCH

“Cose [ Rer | Dosoription | Cous | Rt | Dosoription

1IVT6820
IVT6826
IVT6827
1VT6828
1IVT6829

1576

Plasma cutting torch LT15016m 118G % & )1 #/LT15016m 1/8G IVT6830 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m 1/8G; 2% F 1 £/ #/LT150/12m 1/8G

Plasma cutting torch LT15016m 1/4G. % & 741 1 ILT15016m 1/4G IVT6836 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m 1/4G; 2B F 1 E4#/LT150112m 1/4G

Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m central adaptor; % & 7181 #/LT150/6m/ % % IVT6837 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m central adaptor; % & 741 £/#/LT15012m/ %4 %
Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m M16x1.5; % % 7412 #/LT150/6m/M16x1.5 IVT6838 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m M16x1.5;% & F 1 21#/LT150/12m/M16x1.5
Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m M14x1; 5 & 7§12 #ILT150/6m/M14x1 IVT6839 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m M14x1; 5 & F i 2I#/LT150/12m/M 14x1

MACHINE TORCH

“Cose [ Rer | Desoription | Cous |Ret | Dscription

IVT6731
IVT6735
IVT6737
IVT6738
IVT6739

a b WwN =

10.1
10.2
10.3
11
12
13
14
15
16
16.1
16.2
16.3
16.4
17
18
19
19a
19b

Plasma cutting afuo torch LTM150/6m M16x1.5, 58 F B 3h D SILTMIS0/6mM16¢1.5 IVT6881 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m M16x1.5; £ 5 F & T H#ILTM15011 2m/M16x1.5
1577 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/6m central adaptor; % & B ILTM50/6m/ 4 IVT6885 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/12m central adaptor; £ &7 B AT S HILTMIS0M 2mib &1 %
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/6m 1/4G; 55 F &1 IILTMIS0/6m 1/4G IVT6887 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/12m 1/4G; 5 &F & a4 1 SHILTM150/12m 1/4G
Plagma cutting afuo forch LTM150/6m Mtdx1 ;257 & &1 ILTMS0/6mIM14x1 IVT6888 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m M14x1; SEF &z T #ILTMI501 2mM14x 1
1529 Plasmacutingatuotorch LTWIS0/6m 1186; 557 4T HILTMI506m 1186 IVT6889 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m 1/8G; 5 F H 1 #ILTM150/12m 1186

ISM0068
ISM0069
ISM0067
ISM0066
1VS0007

1IVU0071-11
1IVU0071-13
1IVU0071-16
IVU0071-18
ISM0099
ISM0083
1VS0089

1IVU0073-14
1IVU0073-16
1IVU0073-18
IVF0004
1IVB0089
1ZNO768
ISM0003
ISM0004

IVU0075-14
1IVU0075-16
1IVU0075-18
1VU0080-11
IVB0095
1ZNO764
1VZ0030
IFT0689
IVF9007
IGV0035
IHJ0722
IHQ0070
IHJ0894

IVN0690
IVNO691
IVN0697
IVNO650
IVN0699
ICG6006
1VZ0089
IGV0016

IVNOG77
1275687
1ZT5688
1275689
1ZX0078
1SM0077

1406 Gouging spacer/LT141-150;3K O # % 22 LT141-150
WwW0300177 Four pointed spacer/LT101-150;0 & 3722 LT101-141
1408 /W0300131 Double pointed spacer/LT101-150;# = 3222 LT101-141
Spacer spring/LT100-150;f% &R LT100-150
1389 Outside nozzle LT150;5M BB LT150
Tip; P&t W
1371 Tip ® 1.1mm LT100-150;%i% ® 1.1mm/LT100-150
1372 Tip @ 1.35mm LT100-150;M 8 & 1.35mm/LT100-150
1373 Tip ® 1.6mm LT100-150;M# ® 1.6mm/LT100-150
1374 Tip ® 1.8mm LT100-150;%i % ® 1.8mm/LT100-150
W0300184 Locking nut;$ji % 42 &
W0300180 Spacer for contact cutting/LT100-150;F% 55 32 Z8/4£ f 1 £ LT101-141
Contact cutting nozzle LT150;3£ il L SN BT ME LT150
Tip; 5t Mg
W0300135 Flat tip @ 1.35mm/LT100-150;ME M ® 1.35mm/LT100-150
W0300137 Flat tip @ 1.6mm/LT100-150;M# & 1.6mm/LT100-150
51412 Flat tip @ 1.8mm/LT100-150;ME M ® 1.8mm/LT100-150
1377 /W0300124 Diffuser LT100-150;%> it 88 LT100-150
1376 /W0300123 Electrode HF LT100-150;% & F B #&/HF/LT100-150
1378 Airtube LT141-151; 8 & LT141-151
W0300182 Contact cutting attachment/LT100-150;3% fili /] I 4R $7 18 LT100-150
W0300183 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-150;4< # 171 2l {7 $7#8 LT100-150
Tip; M5t g
W0300178 Extended tip @ 1.4mm/LT100-150; M ® 1.4mm/LT100-150
WO0300179 Extended tip @ 1.6mm/LT100-150;5# ® 1.6mm/LT100-150
Extended tip ® 1.8mm/LT100-150; M ® 1.8mm/LT100-150
1369 /W0300134 Contact Extended tip 50A/LT100-150;3 i in 1€ fE M 50A/LT100-150
1517 / W0300133 Extended electrode HF Plasma LT100-150;/0 4 % & F B 4%k HF/LT100-150
Extended air tube/LT150;/MK S & LT150
Plasma torch head/LT150% & F48 5 LT150
1398 /W0300121 "O"ring LT150;0%! & LT150
Frontinsulator LT141-151 ;4 31 5 im 48 2 B LT141-151
Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red;Z B FF TF /AR &
Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF <RI F/EEFR/ER
185.0031 Trigger; 7F %
Joint/big/new type;¥k 35 & 4/ K /3 X
Cable assembly; B 45 R
Cable assembly/LT141-151/6m 1/8G; B #5£0/L.T141-151/6m 1/8G
Cable assembly/LT141-151/6m 1/4G;E 45 40/LT141-151/6m 1/4G
Cable assembly/LT141-151/6m/M14x1;8 4540/LT141-151/6m/M14x1
Cable assembly/LT141-151/6m/M16x1.5;F 45 £H/LT141-151/6m/M16x1.5
Cable assembly/LT141-151/6m central adaptor; B 45 48/LT141-151/6m/5 & #f sk
Spanner for Plasma; % & F it i F
1354 Plasma torch head LTM150;% & F4¢ 3% LTM150
Fiber glass position tube/LTM; 8 ## F4F LTM
Cable assembly LTM; B 4548 LTM
Cable assembly LTM141-151 6m 1/8G; . 4 4H/LTM141-151/6m 1/8G
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; 4 ## % 3£1/8G-1/4G
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;4% 15 3 51/8G-M14x1
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;45 3% 31/8G-M16x1.5
Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & F 3 4 sk/5%t
169 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151;[2 /& 11 £ M 4 LT100-151

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
R TFIEMERR. SR B2

REMER. ERHENR (AFEN 14




LT151/LTM151-A
¥ C € evomrar

1

2

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

= 50

5 6
13

H:}-—-HL —

-

LZS

9 16

MACHINE TORCH

1/8G Rt

21

22
1/4G

24a
M14X1 24
Ml —

M16X1.5

26 Central adaptor
r B g4 Sk

Technical Data HARSH

27
Current ZiE R 150 Amp

Duty Cycle h#% 60%
Gas Sk AIR

-
==
4.5-5.0 Bar ] i

Gas Pressure &

GasFlow S g 220LPM

Ignition 3|31753% HF & == jﬁ
150sec. recommended 7 150%)

Post Flow S{KIERT
Standard Length #RAE4E 6M

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

15

o XTFEMER. RKRGNSERSHER BRHEARART (AFENT

LT151/LTM151-A

v C € Eneoorat

HAND TORCH

“Cose [ Rer | Description | Gode [ Ret | Descripton

IVT6550
IVT6551
IVT6553
IVT6557
1VT6559

PA1550  Plasmacutting torch LT151/6m M14x1; % & FHI£44/LT154/6m/M14x1 IVT6556 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m M14x1; %2 F 4] 8l#8/LT151/12m/M14x1
Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m 3/8G; % & 741 £l #/LT151/6m 3/8G IVT6552 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m 3/8G; % & F 1 2 #/LT151/12m 3/8G
Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m M16x1.5; %% F {1 £1#/LT151/6m/M16x1.5 IVT6554 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m M16x1.5; % % F ) &148/LT151/12m/M16x1.5
Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m 1/4G; % & F 41 £ #/LT151/6m 1/4G IVT6558 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m 1/4G; 2 & F 1 21 #/LT151/12m 114G

PA1554  Plasmacutting torch LT151/6m central adaptor; 2B Fi 8 LT1516mb 2% IVT6555

MACHINE TORCH

“Cose [ Rer | Description | Gode [ Rot | Desripton

IVT0759
IVT0751
IVT0672
IVT0753
IVT0757

Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m central adaptor; 5 & F ] &I#/LT151/12m/h %4 %

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m 1/4G; % & F B 1 #1#/LT151/6m 1/4G IVT0755 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m 1/4G; 2 & F & #¥1 &I#/LT151/12m 1146
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m 3/86; 5 &F B ) &14#/LT151/6m 318G IVT0752 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m 3/8G; £ & F & a8 #1LT151/12m 3/8G
PA0127  Plasmacuttingautotorch LTM151/6m M14x1; & F A SHEILT151/6mIM14x1 IVT0673 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM154/12m M14x1; %% F A 1 S144ILT151/12m/M14x1

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m M16x1.5, 55 F & s 21 ILT151/6m/M16x1.5 IVT0754
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m central adaptor; S5 F R §#ITI51R2E%  IVTO758

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m M16x1.5, £ B F B &ILT151/1 2mM16x1.5
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m central adaptor; 25 F B #1121 ILTI51/1 2m Rk

|_Position | Code | _Ref | Descipon |

No a b~ N =

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4

10
11
12
13
14
15
15.1
15.2
15.3
15.4
16
17
17a
17b
18
19
20
21
22
22.1
22.2
22.3
22.4
22.5
23
24
24a
25
25.1
25.2
253
25.4
25.5
26
27

ISM0059
ISM0094
1ISM0093
1VS0686
ISM6605
IHJ0684

1IVS0670

1IVU0604-14
1IVU0604-16
1VU0604-18
1VU0604-30
IVF0608
1IVB0666
1ZN0768
ISM0099
ISM0003
ISM0004

1IVU0662-14
1IVU0662-17
1IVU0662-19
1IVU0666
1IVB0661
1VZ0610
IFT0686
IVF9007
IGV0035
IHJ0722
IHQ0070
IHJ0894

IVNO0691
IVNO693
IVNO697
IVNO650
IVNO699
ICG6006
1IVZ0666
IGV0016

IVNO677
1275687
1275686
1275688
1275689
1ZX0078
ISM0077

Gouging spacer/LT151;3[ O #3222 LT151
Spacer spring for ISM0093; /% & #/BL 5 1SM0093
Spring holder protection nut; @ & 31 B & R #7142 &

PC0131 Outside nozzle LT141-151;5M &8 LT141-151
CV1105 Spacer/LT151;F8 B ER/LT151

Nozzle shield/LT151;4 1M 4R 4 1E/LT151
PC0120 Outside nozzle LT151;5MEEME/LT151

Tip; M
PD0109-14 Tip @ 1.4mm LT151;84 © 1.4mm/LT151

PD0109-16 Tip @ 1.6mm LT151; 18 ® 1.6mm/LT151
PD0109-18 Tip ® 1.8mm LT151;M8 ® 1.8mm/LT151
PD0109-30 Tip @ 3.0mm LT151; 80 & 3.0mm/LT151
PE0103 Diffuser LT151;%5 i/t 88 LT151
PRO111 Electrode Plasma LT151;% & F B1% LT151
Air tube/LT141-151; 5 & LT141-151
Locking nut;$ji ¥ 42 £
CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT100-151;33 i 7] £ 4R 377§ LT100-151
CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-151; < & {71 4R 718 LT100-151
Tip; Mg
PD0117-14 Extended tip ® 1.4mm/LT101-151; 04K d 1.4mm/LT101-151
PD0117-17 Extended tip ® 1.7mm/LT101-151; /04 B0 d 1.7mm/LT101-151
PD0117-19 Extended tip @ 1.9mm/LT101-151; 0454 @ 1.9mm/LT101-151
PD0111 Extended tip 50A/LT101-151; 04 M #E50A/LT101-151
PRO116 Extended electrode Plasma LT101-151; /045 5 F R LT101-151
Plasma torch head LT151;% & F#t 3k LTM151
EA0131 “O”ring @ 18.77 x 1.78mm in silicon;OZL & & 18.77x1.78mm/EE£ %

Frontinsulator/LT141-151 ; & 3 gil ifi; £ &% B8] LT141-151
Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red;Z & FF TFWH/ARFILI &
Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF xR #4 H/EEFRH/EE
185.0031 Trigger; FF %
Joint/big/new type;Ek 5 E 4/ K/FH X
Cable assembly; B8 4540
Cable assembly/LT141-151/6M 1/4G; BB 454H/L.T141-151/6m 1/4G
Cable assembly/LT141-151/6M 3/8G; B 4i48/L.T141-151/6m 3/8G
Cable assembly/LT141-151/6M/M14X1; BB 4540/L.T141-151/6m/M14x1
Cable assembly/LT141-151/6M/M16X1.5; B 45 48/L.T141-151/6m/M16x1.5
Cable assembly/LT141-151/6M central adaptor; B 4§ 4H/LT141-151/6m/m & sk
Spanner for Plasma; % 5 Fi8 iR F
PFO111 Plasma torch head LTM150;% B T4t 3k LTM151
Fiber glass position tube/LTM;H &4t F 4§ LTM
Cable assembly LTM; B 4540 LTM
Cable assembly LTM141-151 6m 1/8G; B 45 4H/LTM141-151/6m 1/8G
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; 4 ##% 31/8G-1/4G
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G; 4 1 1% £1/8G-3/8G
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;4% 5 1% 51/8G-M14x1
Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4% #1% 3<1/8G-M16x1.5
FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins;Z & F i 5 f Sk/5%t
CV0022 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151;[5 /& £ 2| Mt £ LT100-151

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

ERTFIEMEIR. MR RER

RS R, ERHEANRT (AFEN 16




H=P80 HzLP80
¥ C€ Eneoorar v C € Eneoorat

HAND TORCH
WITHRIGH FREQUENGY | Code | Ref | Descripon |
—%— ﬁﬁ IVT0647 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmq/5m CENTER ADAPTOR ; % & F1J] £/ 4¢/P80/10mmq/5m H 5 #fi sk

IVT0646 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmq/5m 3/8G; % & F ] £14£/P80/10mmgq/5m 3/8G

IVT0985 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmq/5m M16x1.5; % & F ] #1#6/P80/10mmq/5m M16x1.5
IVT0981 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmq/5m 1/4G; % & F ] £)4£/P80/10mmq/5m 1/4G

IVT0982 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmq/5m M14x1.5; % & F 1 £ 4£/P80/10mmq/5m M14x1.5
IVT8100 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/16mmq/5m M16x1.5; Z & F ] £]#6/P80/16mmq/5m M16x1.5
IVT8101 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/16mmaq/5m M14x1.5; % & F ] £ #6/P80/16mmgq/5m M14x1.5
IVT8102 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/14mmq/5m M16x1.5; % & F {1 £1#6/P80/14mmq/5m M16x1.5
IVT8103 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/12mmaq/5m M16x1.5; % & F 7] £ #6/P80/12mmq/5m M16x1.5

of 0 e

Position] _Code | _Ref |  Deseripfon
1

ISM0709 Isolated Wheel/P80;FE 55X #/P80
2 1VS0013 TGN02004 Ceramic Outside Nozzle/P80; i & 5 5 /P80
3 Tip; Mg
3.1 1IVU0039-10 TET01110 Tip ® 1.0mm P80; EB iR Mk & 1.0mm/P80
3.2 1IVU0039-13 TETO01130 Tip ® 1.3mm P80; Bk B ® 1.3mm/P80
3.3 1VU0039-15 TETO01512 Tip ® 1.5mm P80; iR I i & 1.5mm/P80
4 1VB0020 TET02033 Electorde/P80;H #&/P80
5 1IVZ0093 TKU08103 Plasma Torch Head P80/light; % & F & k/P80/4 B!
6 1GV0035 Plasma Handle Manuale/A Seires/Red; %5 B FF LT FHH/ARFI/L &
7 1HJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF X RIF1E K /L BT R/EE
8 IHQ0070 Trigger; 7 %
9 IHJ0893 Joint/small/new type ; Bk 1 & 4//\VE X
- 10 Cable Assembly; B 4540
114G 10.1 IVN0465 Cable Assembely/P80/10mmq/5m CENTER ADAPTOR; & 45 28/P80/10mmaq/5m H 5 4 sk
10.2 1IVN0461 Cable Assembely/P80/10mmaq/5m M16x1.5;F 45 28/P80/10mmq/5m M16x1.5
10.3 IVN0462 Cable Assembely/P80/10mmq/5m M14x1.5; B 45 £48/P80/10mmq/5m M14x1.5
10.4 IVN0463 Cable Assembely/P80/10mmaq/5m 1/4G; B #i£8/P80/10mma/5m 1/4G
- 10.5 IVN0464 Cable Assembely/P80/10mmq/5m 3/8G;H #i ¢H/P80/10mmq/5m 3/8G
3/8G 10.6 IVN0661 Cable Assembely/P80/16mmaq/5m M16x1.5;F 45 £H/P80/16mmqg/5m M16x1.5
10.7 IVNO665 Cable Assembely/P80/16mmq/5m M14x1.5; 8 45 40/P80/16mmq/5m M14x1.5
10.8 IVN0666 Cable Assembely/P80/14mmq/5m M16x1.5;F i 28/P80/14mmq/5m M16x1.5
10.9 IVN0667 Cable Assembely/P80/12mmq/5m M16x1.5; 8 45 48/P80/12mmqg/5m M16x1.5
- 11 Connecting adaptor;3%#%3% 5k
M14X1 1.1 1ZT5687 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;#% # 1% 5£1/8G-1/4G
11.2 1275686 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G;# # 1% 3£1/8G-3/8G
11.3 1275688 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;%% # 4 5<1/8G-M14x1
11.4 1275689 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4%#:1% 3<1/8G-M16x1.5
- 12 1CG6009 Spanner for P80;#k F P80
wd M16X1.5 13 1Z2X0078 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; 2 & F # L1 5k /5%t
L 11
Technical Data BARSH
Current 80AMp 13 Central adaptor
Duty Cycle L#% 60% EP 9& ﬁa— 5‘:
Gas 5K AR =5
Gas Pressure & 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow St 2 220LPM
Ignition 5|3K 7= HF 557
Post Flow S{AZE R 80sec. recommended #7807
Standard Length #RAEHE 6M
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

17 R TFEMER. MBREGHSERSHER, BRHEART (AFFEM o RTFEMER. RREGNSERSHER BERHEAR (2R 18




PT-31 PT-31
¥ C € Encorar v C € eneosraz

/ ? 8 IVT6650-100 PLASMATORCH/PT31/5M M16*1.5/INNO: % & F1J)Z14#¢/PT31/5% /M16*1.5/INNO
=
Posiion | Code | R | Dol |

1 [VS0071 Outside nozzle PT-31;5M xR PT-31
2 IVU0086-10 Edtend Tip PT-31;E iR BiRE PT-31
g IVF0078 Diffuser PT-31;2 i 8 PT-31
4 IVB0087 Electrode PT31;B 4% PT31
5 IVZ0032 Plasma torch head PT31;% & T8 3k PT31
6 IHJ0724 Trigger; 7%
7 IGV0025 Plasma handle PT31;% & F F 4 PT31
8 IHJ0860 Small joint TIG 9-17-20;/ 3k ¥ TIG 9-17-20
9 IHJ0868 Big spring support for TIG 18-26; K # & % 1% TIG18-26
10 IVN0613 Cable assembely/PT31/5M/M16x1.5; 8 4 48/PT31/5M/M16x1.5
11 IHQO757 Conntector 2 holes ; & it fi 1
12 IHJ0029 Protection nut CH19;F il B8 fx 7 & CH19

Current ZiE R 40Amp

Duty Cycle H#®x 60%

Gas Sfk AR =5

Gas Pressure & 4.5-5.0 Bar

GasFlow S 2 150LPM/Min

Ignition 3|3 75 HF &53

Post Flow S {A%E A 40sec. recommended #7F40%)

Standard Length ¥R/ E 5M

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

19 AT M. NBREANSEHSHEIR, FRHENR (ARG AT EMEE. NERRENSEESHIN, FASEAR (AAEH 20




SG-51 SG-51
% C € eneoorar v C € Eneoorat

= 5l
1 [VT6620-100 PLASMA TORCH/SG51/5M M16*1.5/INNO;Z & 711 £148/SG51/5% /M16*1.5/INNO

1 1VS0092 QOutside nozzle SG-51;5M5H SG-51
2 IVU0689-12 Edtend Tip SG-51; B 1R Bz SG-51
3 IVF0074 Diffuser SG-51;7 it &5 SG-51
4 [VB0093 Electrode SG-51; .1} SG-51
5 IVZ0033 Plasma torch head SG-51% & F 48  SG-51
6 IHJ0724 Trigger; 7 %
7 IGV0025 Plasma handle SG-51;% & F F 1 SG-51
8 [HJ0860 Small joint TIG 9-17-20;/s k35 TIG 9-17-20
9 IHJ0868 Big spring support for TIG 18-26; K 3 & % 1% TIG18-26
10 [VN0612 Cable assembely/SG-51/5M/M16x1.5;H 43 ¢8/SG-51/5M/M16x1.5
1 IHQO757 Conntector 2 holes ; & it fi 1
12 IHJ0029 Protection nut CH19;FAfifl B {R 7 E CH19

Current Fi%E B 40Amp

Duty Cycle h#% 60%

Gas 51k AR =5

Gas Pressure & 4.5-5.0 Bar

GasFlow Sii2 155LPM/Min

Ignition 3|3[ /5= HF &35

Post Flow S {AZEBf 40sec. recommended #EFF40%)

Standard Length kRAEHE 5M

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

21 T ERER. ERRENSEHSOLR. FAHEAR QIHN T ERER. NBRRENSERSOLN. FAHENR QIFN 22




SG-55 SG-55
% C € eneoorar v C € Eneoorat

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY ”r

3 4 IVT6610-100 PLASMATORCH/SG55/5M M16*1.5/INNO; % & F /] /4¢/SG55/5% /M16*1.5/INNO

2
==
Position | Code Description
[VS0076 Outside nozzle SG-55:4MEHE SG-55
IVU0680-10 Edtend Tip SG-55; B i 5 SG-55
5 IVB0086 Electrode SG-55;H 1% SG-55
IVZ0031 Plasma torch head SG-55;% & F 46 % SG-55
6 IHJ0724 Trigger:FF &

1GV0025 Plasma handle SG-55;% & F F#& SG-55
IHJ0860 Small joint TIG 9-17-20;/N ik %5 TIG 9-17-20
IHJ0868 Big spring support for TIG 18-26; 3% % % 1% TIG18-26
IVN0612 Cable assembely/SG-55/5M/M16x1.5;E 45 48/ SG-55/5M/M16x1.5
[HQO757 Conntector 2 holes : /i i ¥

7 IHJ0029 Protection nut CH19;Bifil {7 & CH19

8

f\ ﬂ

©OW o ~N oo o A W N —

_
- o

Technical Data BARSH

Current Fi%E B 40Amp
Duty Cycle H# & 60%
Gas Sk AIR =5
Gas Pressure S 4.5-5.0 Bar
GasFlow Sii2 160LPM/Min
Ignition 3|3[ /5= HF &35
Post Flow S {AZEBf 40sec. recommended #EFF40%) 10
Standard Length kRAEHE 5M 11
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

23 AT EMER. MBRRENSLHESIER BLHERNRT (AI[N AT EMER. MBRRANSEHESIER ERHERNRT (AF™[MH 24




IPT20C-S
¥ C € evomrar

IPT20C-S
¥ C € evemrar

Complete Torch
WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY | Code | Ref |  Descrpon |
3E 5 50
9 5 A IVT0821 PA0376 Plasma torch IPT20C/4m 2wires ; % & F 1] £1#8/IPT20C/4m/2it 2 #l &
q 6 A IVT0821-01 Plasma torch IPT20C/4m 2wires back striking; % & F 1] 51 48/IPT20C/4m/2i& 2 #ll 2/ 51 3L
' B IVT0820 Plasma torch IPT20C/4m 4wires ; % & F 7] £/ 46/IPT20C/4m/4i5 42 ) 4
3 5. 7 B IVT0820-01 Plasma torch IPT20C/4m 4wires back striking ; % & F ] £1#8/IPT20C/4m/4i% 45 % /5 51 3
1 q ' ==
L
T 4 5 8
T ' g
| Position | Code | Ref |  Descipon |
1 Outside nozzle; s i B
1.1 1IVS0660 Outside nozzle 1 hole; 5Bt IE/17L
1.2 1VS0660-01 Outside nozzle 1 hole/maximum life; 51 5 /1 7L/ 5 &y
1.3 1IVS0662 PC0117 Outside nozzle 2 holes; 51 BiHg/27L
1.4 1VS0662-01 Outside nozzle 2 holes/maximum life; 51 It B/ 27L/4< 7
2 Tip; M5 B
21 1IVU0660-06 Tip ® 0.6mm/10-20A /back striking; B BEH ® 0.6mm/10-20A /f5 513K
2.2 1IVU0660-08 Tip ® 0.8mm/20-30A /back striking; B 4%l B ® 0.8mm/20-30A /fF 5|31
3 Tip; Mt HE
3.1 IVU0661-06 PD0116-06 Tip ® 0.6mm/10-20A IPT25-40; 1% 5 H ® 0.6mm/10-20A
3.2 1IVU0661-08 PD0116-08 Tip ® 0.8mm/20-30A IPT25-40;H 4% I H & 0.8mm/20-30A
3.3 1IVU0661-09 PD0116-09 Tip ® 0.9mm/30-40A IPT25-40;E 1R B M © 0.9mm/30-40A
4 Extended tip;/in 4¢ Bt B
13 4.1 1VU0609-06 Extended tip ® 0.6mm/10-20A/back striking; 1< B R BB ® 0.6mm/10-20A/f 513
4.2 1VU0609-08 Extended tip ® 0.8mm/20-30A/back striking;n ¢ & 1R 5 H ® 0.8mm/10-20A// 513
5 IVF0601 PE0106 Diffuser/IPT25-60;% i £ IPT25-60
14 6 1VB0048 Electrode/back striking/IPT25-60 back striking; % & F B 4%/IPT25-60//5 31 3
_ 7 1IVB0660 PR0110 Electrode/IPT25-60;% & F B #k IPT25-40
" 8 IVB0049 Extended electrode/IPT25-60/back striking;/in ¢ % & F B.4%/IPT25-60//5 31 3L
H - 15 9 IVZ0675 Plasma torch head IPT20C;% & F 48 3k IPT20C
Air S & 9a IFT0709 3.160.067 "0"ring ® 18x15mm;O% & ® 18x15mm
“\. --- Trigger JFF ;E 10 IGV0038 Plasma handle manual/IPT20-60/Red;% & F F T F#4/IPT20-60/4 &
\ + R 11 IHJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF X RIF I R/Z B FR/EE
Safety {R P 12 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger;JF %
13 IHJ0898 Joint/small/new type ; Bk 5 E /N X
- 14 Cable assembly;F £ 4H
+ 14.1 IVNO723 Cable assembly/IPT20C-25/4m/2 wires/direct; B 45 4/IPT20C-25/4m/F i 5 4/ E £ 1% 1%
Air ’_:l. = 14.2 IVNO0724 Cable assembly/IPT20C-25/4m/4 wires/direct; B 4 48/IPT20C-25/4m/I0 itk 42 ) £/ £ % 4
i Trigger ;:F;E 15 ICG6006 Spanner for Plasma; % & 718 ik F
+ 16 ISM0707 Circle cutting attachment; & & 7] £ i 1
' Safety {R P

Technical Data ¥ AKS#

Current 3iE R 25 Amp r "
Duty Cycle &#% 35%

Gas Sk AIrlN, =Z5/85

Gas Pressure 5 & 2 Bar !

GasFlow St & 30 LPM

Ignition 3|3K A Without HF =57

Post Flow S {i ZE i}
Standard Length #Rr/#EHKE 4M

15sec. recommended ¥##15%)

- .

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

25

ERTIEMER. IRREGNSERSHTR, BREEAR (AFEN

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

ERTIEMER. IBRREGNSERSER, BRHEAR

ARBN 26




IPT25/IPT25C-S
C € Encos7a7

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY

Ve

E| ISR
2 5 6
q ' == 9 10
5
. —
4 8

I

13
A
- 14
"
Air5 &
N - Trigger FF 5%

=~ safety g4

"
— 16 Air 5 &
0? —— i Trigger JF %
Safety 1R3p
C
Technical Data #HASH :,1/4G

PT25C-8 PT25 1/4CGH & %
Current FiERR 25 Amp 25Amp Air-S &
Duty Cycle 8% 35% 60% i Trigger%*
Gas Sk AirN, Z25/8S AN, Z5/85 Safetﬂ% Eia
Gas Pressure S 2.8 Bar 4 Bar
Gas Flow S8 40LPM 95LPM
Ignition 3|3M A Without HF IES 57

Post Flow S{KZERT 20sec. recommended #7207
Standard Length ¥RAEHE 4M

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
EHRSHER BERHEAR (AN

27

Without HF JER= 57 ﬁ1/4G—L’f§? S
25sec. recommended #E#F25%) \\‘./ Air/-|

4aMm \‘- Trlggerﬁ *
""" Safetyﬁ Eia

R TFIEMERR. MBS REM

C € Eneoora7

Complete Torch

Plasma torch IPT25C/4m 2wires

Vo822 L E T IEA/IPT25C/4m/ 2 15 ) 4
Plasma torch IPT25C/4m 2wires back striking
1VT0822-01 B 748 /IPT25C/AmI 2 2 5 &R 313
1VT0823 Plasma torch IPT25C/4m 4wires
S B FUE/IPT25C/4m/45 45§l £
IVT0823-01 Plasma torch IPT25C/4m 4wires back striking

L EF Y EIR/IPT25C/4m/ 445 5 /15 3130
Plasma torch IPT25/4m 2wires
IVT0825  PAOSTS s ) 4/1PT25/4m) 2 45 44

Plasma torch IPT25/4m 2wires back striking

IVT0825-01 58 ) 8148/ T25/4m/ 25 45 41175 213K

IPT25/IPT25C-S

(Code | Ref | Descripon

Plasma torch IPT25/4m 4wires

B R S8 T ) 81 16/IPT25/4m /45 42 1 4
Plasma torch IPT25/4m 4wires back striking

B IVT0829-01 S5 F ) 80 H/IPT25/4m/ 47 2 ) /15 3131
Plasma torch IPT25/4m 1/4G

ol VR 5 T )% #6/IPT25/4m 1/4G
Plasma torch IPT25/4m 1/4G back striking

¢ 1vT0827-01 %5 T 1) 5)40/1PT25/4m 1/4G/f5 3131

D IVT0826 Plasma torch IPT25/4m 1/4G seperated
EBEFUIE/NPT25/4m 1/4AG/SEHH

D IVT0826-01 Plasma torch IPT25/4m 1/4G seperated back striking

BEFER IPT25/4m 1/4G/5 B 4 BIE 313

| Position | Code | Ret | Descripfon |

1.1 IVS0660

1.2 IVS0660-01

1.3 IVS0662 PCO117
1.4 IVS0662-01

2

2.1 IVU0660-06

2.2 IVU0660-08

3

3.1 IVU0661-06 PD0116-06
3.2 IVU0661-08 PD0116-08
3.3 IVU0661-09 PD0116-09
4

4.1 IVU0609-06

4.2 1IVU0609-08

5 IVF0601 PE0106
6 IVB0048

7 IVB0660 PRO110
8 IVB0049

9 IVZ0671

9a IFT0709

10 1GV0038

11 IHJ0722

12 IHQ0070 185.0031
13 IHJ0898

14

14.1 IVNO723

14.2 IVNO724

14.3 IVNO736

14.4 IVNO730

15 ICG6006

16 ISM0707

Outside nozzle;sh ik B

Outside nozzle 1 hole; st M/ 1FL

Outside nozzle 1 hole/maximum life;sh Bt B/ 17L/4€ 5

Outside nozzle 2 holes; s Bt H§/27L

Outside nozzle 2 holes/maximum life; 51 Bt B&/27L/4€ 5 6

Tip; R

Tip ® 0.6mm/10-20A /back striking; .4 Bt # ® 0.6mm/10-20A /f5 513K

Tip ® 0.8mm/20-30A /back striking; B4 B H ® 0.8mm/20-30A /f5 513K

Tip

Tip ® 0.6mm/10-20A IPT25-40; 2 R Bt # ® 0.6mm/10-20A

Tip ® 0.8mm/20-30A IPT25-40; & Bl ® 0.8mm/20-30A

Tip ® 0.9mm/30-40A IPT25-40; B R Bt ® 0.9mm/30-40A

Extended tip;/in ¢ 15 B

Extended tip ® 0.6mm/10-20A/back striking; i 1< B 4% B ¥ & 0.6mm/10-20A//5 3130
Extended tip ® 0.8mm/20-30A/back striking; 104 B 4% I H ® 0.8mm/10-20A/fF 313
Diffuser/IPT25-60;% il £ IPT25-60

Electrode/back striking/IPT25-60 back striking; 2 & F B #}/IPT25-60//3 5 3k
Electrode/IPT25-60;% & F R4}k IPT25-40

Extended electrode/IPT25-60/back striking; i1 % % F & #4/IPT25-60//5 5131
Plasma torch head IPT25C;% & F#¢ 3 IPT25C

"0"ring ® 15x®18mm;OZ! [ ® 15xD18mm

Plasma handle manual/IPT20-60/Red;% & F F T F#4/IPT20-60/4 &
Protection part/Plasmal/Yellow; FF X R F/EZETFRH/ESR

Trigger; ¥ %

Joint/small/new type ; Bk 15 & /T =%

Cable assembly; B 4548

Cable assembly/IPT20C-25/4m/2 wires/direct; B 4% 48/IPT20C-25/4m/f it 42 ] 4/ & 4 5 %
Cable assembly/IPT20C-25/4m/4 wires/direct; B 45 48/IPT20C-25/4m/M it 2§l 4/ E 15 % 15
Cable assembly/IPT25/4m 1/4G; B 45 ¢B/IPT25/4m 1/4G

Cable assembly/IPT25/4m 1/4G separated; B 45 ¢8/IPT25/4m 1/4G/S B H B
Spanner for Plasma; % & T 1 F

Circle cutting attachment; [ /& 1] £ i

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

E R TFEMER. NBREGNSERSHER, BRHEEAR (23EHM

28




IPT40-S
C € Encos7a7

IPT40-S
¢ C€ enowrer

Complete Torch

[Cove | Rer | Deseription |

[Cose | Ret | Description

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY

3 9 10 S A | IvTo613 g?%ﬁ‘;ﬁ%ﬂ%ﬂ%iﬁ a1 B IVT0615-01 e S A
S_—-= . SO A wrosiso SR o e e SIS PTAOT 14 ssvemied
e B IVT0614 ST O H eI TA0/Am 1/4G G IVT0812-01 SRT IHRIPTAO 4GB ARIEST
—a— R DOIATTn VST o wroen  eanes  Hleemalor pTagen canyalderter
@5 i " o Wit paoies GRS RTIAT S o WToe110
) Sy
=
7
— 9 12 | Position | Code | Ref | Descripton
8 I qﬂ _ 1 1ISM0098 Double pointed spacer/PT60;/ &5 3 22/IPT60
_ﬂ_ 2 Outside nozzle; s B B
2.1 1VS0661 PC0116 Outside nozzle 6 holes; 5 5 B/6 7L
2.2 1IVS0663 Outside nozzle 6 holes/maximum life; 5} B M/6FL/H 5 &
3 Tip; R Mg
3.1 1IVU0661-06 PD0116-06 Tip ® 0.6mm/10-20A IPT25-40;8 & BiH O 0.6mm/IPT25-40/10-20A
3.2 1IVU0661-08 PD0116-08 Tip @ 0.8mm/20-30A IPT25-40;8 1k I HE ® 0.8mm/IPT25-40/20-30A
3.3 1IVU0661-09 PD0116-09 Tip ® 0.9mm/30-40A IPT25-40;8 & Bk O 0.9mm/IPT25-40/30-40A
“ — 19 4 Tip;
4.1 1IVU0660-06 Tip @ 0.6mm/10-20A /back striking; H & Ik © 0.6mm/10-20A/f5 513K
4.2 1IVU0660-08 Tip ® 0.8mm/20-30A/back striking; & & i H§ ® 0.8mm/20-30A/f5 5131
4.3 1VU0660-09 Tip @ 0.9mm/30-40A/back striking; B 1% i # ® 0.9mm/30-40A/fF 3|3
- 4.4 1IVU0660-10 Tip ® 1.0mm/40-50A/back striking; B & Btk ® 1.0mm/40-50A/F 513K
+ 17 5 1IVU0667-09 Tip ® 0.9mm/IPT40 /back striking; B #& B © 0.9mm/IPT40//5 513K
Ar 5% 6 Tip; M HE
6.1 1VU0668-09 Flat tip @ 0.9mm/30-40A /back striking; i F B 4R Bt H © 0.9mm/30-40A/F 513
Tnggerﬁ;& 18 6.2 IVUO0668-10 Flat tip ® 1.0mm/40-50A /back striking; T &2 4% 1% B ® 1.0mm/40-50A// 313
Safety 124 7 Tip; M b
71 1VU0609-06 Extended tip ® 0.6mm/10-20A/back striking;in 4 B 4R ik ® 0.6mm/10-20A/f5 513
B 7.2 1IVU0609-08 Extended tip ® 0.8mm/20-30A/back striking; 104 B 4% B & 0.8mm/20-30A/fF 5131
‘ + 8 1VU0603-09 Extended tip ® 0.9mm/30-40A/back striking;in 4 F#R BEHE ® 0.9mm/30-40A/f5 513
,—1/4G 1/4GHE#E % 9 IVF0601 PE0106 Diffuser IPT25-40;4) % 8 IPT25-60
/| Air- ] & 10 IVB0660 PR0110 Electrode Plasma IPT25-60;2% % F #% IPT25-40
Trlgger Fx 11 1IVB0048 Electrode Plasma IPT25-60 back striking; % & F B IPT25-60//F 313
12 1VB0049 Extended electrode Plasma IPT25-60 back striking; i % & ¥ 4% IPT25-60//5 313
""" Safetyﬁ#F 13 IVZ0672 Plasma torch head IPT40;2 & F#¢ 5 IPT40
20 13a IFT0709 "0"ring ® 15x®18mm;OZL B ® 15xP18mm
For the correct operation please use: C Central adaptor 14 1GV0038 Plasma handle manual/IPT20-60/Red;% & FF T F#/IPT20-60/41 &
3-Ways Solenoid Valve, ; 114G rh o 3 Sk 15 1HJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;JF % 1% # 1% /% & 7 /% &
inside orefic 2.3-2.7mm 4GS & i D 16 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger; 7 %
N 17 1HJ0898 Joint/small/new type;Ek ¥ & #//\# =X
a:_;:\\i_’.”_‘ TrlggerJIF % 18 Cable assembly;H 45 4H . s o
< f t 18.1 IVN0725 Cable assembly IPT40/4m direct; B8 45 4H/IPT40/4m/H %% #%
Ty 0 SafetyfR3p 18.2 IVNO729 Cable assembly [PT40/4m 1/4G;& #48/IPT40/4m 1/4G
18.3 IVN0726 Cable assembly IPT40/6m 1/4G;E 45 48/IPT40/6m 1/4G
Current &7 40Amp 18.4 IVNO727 Cable assembly IPT40/4m seperated; s 4 B/IPT40/4m/S, & 5 &
Duty Cycle &#% 60% 18.5 IVN0720 Cable assembly/IPT40/6m central adaptor; e 45 8/IPT40/6m/m & 1 sk
Gas 51k AIrN, Z=5/5 19 1CG6006 Spanner for Plasma; % & F 18 18 F
Gas Pressure S 4.5-5.0 Bar I l 20 1ZX0078 FY0023 Clentral ad.aptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & T & 5 1 /5%
21 ISM0707 Circle cutting attachment; & & 7] £ i} 14
Gas Flow it & 100 LPM 21

Ignition 3|3M A%
Post Flow = {A%E fit
Standard Length ¥RAEHE

29

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

Without HF JE& 5%
35sec. recommended HEF#EF35%
6M

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

AT EMER. MERRENSERSER, ELHENR (QA[-M AT EMER. MERRANSERSNER, ENHENR QI[N 30




IPT60

v/ C € ENeo9ra7

3-Ways Solenoid Valve,
inside orefic 2.3-2.7mm

Current #iE B

Duty Cycle &#H%E

Gas Sk

Gas Pressure S
GasFlow S8

Ignition 5|3[ 7=

Post Flow S A% At
Standard Length kRAEHE

31

.
1

For the correct operation please use:

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY

IE= 50
3 9 10
- ; -
4 13
_q 14
11

= :
. s = —

+

,—1/4G 1/4G5 &%
/| Air- 5%

'"ETriggerﬁéé

...... Safety 2 4

Central adaptor

|_20 h 50 475 Sk

114G 1/4GSE# %

Technical Data EARSH

Air/- 5% c
o Trigger FF %
i safety R 4p
60Amp
60%
AN, Z5/85
4.4-5.0 Bar 1 E
110 LPM — 21

Without HF JEZ 55
55sec. recommended ##E55%)
6M

—i*

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

I RTFIEMER. NBRREHMSERSHER ERHEEAR (AFEN

IPTG0

v/ C € ENeo97a7

Complete Torch

Code | Ret | oescription [l Code [Rer | Description |

IVT0847

IVT0847-01

IVT0848

1IVT0848-01

Plasma torch IPT60/6m 1/4G
EBFYIE#/IPT60/6m 1/4G

Plasma torch IPT60/6m 1/4G back striking
EBFINER/IPT60/6m 1/4G/f5 5131

Plasma torch IPT60/6m central adaptor
EBEFE#/IPT60/6m/s R 1FE K

Plasma torch IPT60/6m central adaptor back striking
ZE T4 E146/IPT60/6m/mh R4 3K/ 3130

C 1VT0846

C IVT0846-01

Plasma torch IPT60/6m 1/4G seperated
% F ) E#6/IPT60/6m 1/4G/S B A E

Plasma torch IPT60/6m 1/4G back striking
Z B FY)EI4/IPT60/6m 1/4G/fF 3130

| Position | Code | Rer | Desoripfon

2.1
2.2

3.1
3.2
3.3

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4

6.1
6.2

71
7.2

10
1"
12
13
13a
14
15
16
17
18
18.1
18.2
18.3
19
20

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
AT ERER. MRREGHSERSOER, BRLHANRT (AFEH 32

1SM0098

1VS0661
1VS0663

1IVU0661-06
1IVU0661-08
1IVU0661-09

1IVU0660-06
1VU0660-08
1IVU0660-09
1IVU0660-10
1IVU0668-09

1IVU0668-10
1IVU0668-11

1IVU0609-06
1IVU0609-08
1VU0603-09
IVF0601
1IVB0660
1VB0048
1IVB0049
1VZ0673
IFT0709
IGV0038
IHJ0722
IHQ0070
IHJ0898

IVN0806
IVNO807
IVN0808
ICG6006
1ZX0078
ISM0707

Double pointed spacer/IPT60;# & 3% %2/IPT60
Outside nozzle; 5 5 B

PC0116 Outside nozzle 6 holes; I 5t H/67L
Outside nozzle 6 holes/maximum life; 5 B M/6FL/H 5 &
Tip; BT HE
PD0116-06 Tip ® 0.6mm/10-20A IPT25-60;E R M d 0.6mm/IPT25-60/10-20A
PD0116-08 Tip ® 0.8mm/20-30A IPT25-60;E R Bk ® 0.8mm/IPT25-60/20-30A
PD0116-09 Tip @ 0.9mm/30-40A IPT25-60;FE R M P 0.9mm/IPT25-60/30-40A
Tip; 5t

Tip ® 0.6mm/10-20A /back striking; B & Bt # & 0.6mm/10-20A /f5 513
Tip ® 0.8mm/20-30A/back striking; E & 5B ® 0.8mm/20-30A/f5 5|3
Tip ® 0.9mm/30-40A/back striking; B & Bl & 0.9mm/30-40A//5 513
Tip ® 1.0mm/40-50A/back striking; & & B #§ ® 1.0mm/40-50A/f5 513K
Tip @ 0.9mm/IPT60 /back striking; B #& 1M ® 0.9mm/IPT60//5 513K
Tip; Rt i
Flattip ® 1.0mm/40-50A /back striking;/ F B & BB ® 1.0mm/40-50A/F 5131
Flat tip @ 1.1mm/50-60A /back striking; /& F B ik B ® 1.1mm/50-60A/f 513
Tip; Mt M
Extended tip ® 0.6mm/10-20A/back striking; i {¢ B 4% Bt B ® 0.6mm/10-20A/5 31 3L
Extended tip ® 0.8mm/20-30A/back striking;n4¢ B #R i B ® 0.8mm/20-30A//5 313
Extended tip ® 0.9mm/30-40A/back striking; 14 B4R i B ® 0.9mm/30-40A/fF 313
PE0106 Diffuser IPT25-60;% i £ IPT25-60
PR0110 Electrode Plasma IPT25-60;% & F Bk IPT25-60
Electrode Plasma IPT25-60 back striking; % & F B 4% IPT25-60//F 313K
Extended electrode Plasma IPT25-60 back striking; /i< % & F B4} IPT25-60//F 3131
Plasma torch head IPT60;% & F4¢ 3 IPT60
"0"ring ® 18x15mm;OZ. [ ® 18x15mm
Plasma handle manual/IPT20-60/Red;% & FF T F4#/IPT20-60/41 &
Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF X RIF K/ ZEETR/E S
185.0031 Trigger; 7 %
Joint/small/new type; Bk 35 & #//VEH X
Cable assembly; B 4540
Cable assembly/IPT60/6m 1/4G separated;FE 45 48/IPT60/6m 1/4G/S B 5 &
Cable assembly/IPT60/6m central adaptor; B 45 £8/IPT60/6m/ & 1 sk
Cable assembly/IPT60/6m 1/4G;E 45 48/IPT60/6m 1/4G
Spanner for Plasma; % & Fi2 il F
FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & F 1 52 1 3k/5%t
Circle cutting attachment; & & ] £/ B} 14




IPT80/IPTM80 IPT80/IPTM80
¥ C€ eneoorar v C € Eneogra7

HAND TORCH
WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY Ref
E“E = ﬁﬁ A IVT0911 Plasma torch IPT80/12m 1/4G/back striking ; % & F 1] &1 4&/IPT80/12m/ 1/4G/f5 513
4 12b 12 A IVT0916 Plasma torch IPT80/6m 1/4G/back striking ; 2 & F 1] £/ #¢/IPT80/6m/ 1/4G/f5 51 3k
= B IVT0912 Plasma torch IPT80/12m central adaptor/back striking ; 2 & F 7] £ #&/IPT80/6m/f5 5| i/ S 1 S
1 2 B IVT0917 Plasma torch IPT80/6m central adaptor/back striking; 2 & F #J] #|46/IPT80/6m/ & #f 3k/f5 3| 3L

MACHINE TORCH

| Code | Ref

A IVT0921 Plasma auto torch IPTM80/12m 1/4G/back striking; % & F B 31 1] £l 4&/IPTM80/12m/ 1/4G/f5 513k
A IVT0926 Plasma auto torch IPTM80/6m 1/4G/back striking ; % & F B &1 1] £ #6/IPTM80/6m/ 1/4G/f5 31 3k
7 B IVT0922 Plasma auto torch IPTM80/12m central adaptor/back striking; 2 & F B 1 7] £ 48/IPTM80/12m/f5 51 3/ R 4 3k
B IVT0927 Plasma auto torch IPTM80/6m central adaptor/back striking ; % & F B h ] £]#6/IPTM80/6m/f& 5 3/ 5 #f %
; CPosition | Codo ] Ret ] Decerpon |

1 1ISM0089 Double pointed spacer/IPT80;# & 3742 IPT80
% 2 1IVS0667 Outside nozzle IPT80;5MN M IPT80
2.1 1VS0667-01 Outside nozzle/maximum life PT80;51 1 /¢ # 6 PT80
3 1IVU0671-09 51310.09 Tip ® 0.9mm/30-40A /back striking;li M ®0.9mm/30-40A /5 3|3
MACHINE TORCH 4 Tip: T B
Bohie 4.1 IVU0670-10 51311.10 Tip ® 1.0mm/40-50A /back striking;BE# ® 1.0mm/40-50A /5 313
4.2 1IVU0670-11 51311.11 Tip ® 1.1mm/50-60A /back striking;Bi# ® 1.1mm/50-60A /5 513K
43 IVU0670-12 51311.12 Tip @ 1.2mm/60-70A /back striking; ¥ ® 1.2mm/60-70A /f5 513k
4.4 1IVU0670-13 51311.13 Tip ® 1.3mm/70-80A /back striking;i ¥ ® 1.3mm/70-80A /f5 5|3k
18a— 5 ISM0700 Shield cap hand, 40-70A;58 & &/ 18 F T/40-70A
A 6 1VS0672 Outside nozzle IPT80/Contact cut;§ 5 H/IPT80/4% filt 7] £
7 Tip; M5t b
71 1IVU0679-10 51311S.10 Tip ® 1.0mm/40-50A /back striking; B # ® 1.0mm/40-50A /fz 5 3
7.2 IVU0679-11 51311S.11 Tip ® 1.1mm/50-60A /back striking;i ¥ ® 1.1mm/50-60A /f5 513k
1/4G 1/4GRE#E %k 7.3 IVU0679-12 51311S.12 Tip ® 1.2mm/60-70A /back striking;li# ® 1.2mm/60-70A /5 31 Ik
Air/- E\,% 7.4 IVU0679-13 51311S.13 Tip ® 1.3mm/70-80A /back striking;i ¥ & 1.3mm/70-80A /f5 513k
18— - Trigger Jf 3 8 ISM0064 60508 Shield cap, gouging; < &l & & £& 47 118
| + 9 IVU0675-16 51311G.16 Tip gouging/80A/back striking; S & I B 80A/fE 3131
---~ Safety {R#f 10 IVF0665 Diffuser IPT80;4) it 88 IPT80
11 1IVB0669 52558 Electrode Plasma IPT80/back striking; % & F B IPT80 //F 5|3l
) 20 Central adaptor 12 IVZ0674 09800 Plasma torch head IPT80;% & F 1t IPT80
For the correct operation please use: |_ qq 51& ?Eﬁ 9: 12a IET0709 51620.60 "O"ring ® 18x15mm;OF! & ® 18x15mm
3-Ways Solenoid Valve, 12b 1ZN0773 09800.42 Air tube/IPT80; S5 & IPT80
inside orefic 2.7-3.0mm B 13 1GV0031 Plasma handle manual/IPT80-100/Red;% & F F T F4§/IPT80-100/4T &
14 1HJ0722 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; F X RIFE K/ZETR/ER
15 1HQ0070 185.0031 Trigger 3
16 IHJ0893 Joint/small/new type;Bk 15 & 4//VE 2
Current FiE BT 80Amp 17 Cable assembly;H 45 48
Duty Cycle & %% 60% 171 1IVN0801 Cable assembly/IPT80-100/6m 1/4G;H 45 £H/IPT80/6m 1/4G
Gas Stk AN, 55/ 17.2 IVN0802 Cable assembly/IPT80-100/12m 1/4G;E 45 £8/IPT80/12m 1/4G )
17.3 IVN0803 Cable assembly/IPT80-100/6m central adaptor; . 4t £8/IPT80/6m/mh s 1 sk
Gas Pressure S5& 4.4-5.0 Bar 17.4 IVN0804 Cable assembly/IPT80-100/12m central adaptor; & 45 £A/IPT80/12m/ 5§ Sk
GasFlow 52 110 LPM —21 18 1VZ0683 09810 Plasma torch auto head IPTM80;% & F B 5h4¢ 3k/IPTM80
Ignition 3|3L 755t Without HF 3EZ 55 18a IGV0017 07218 Fiberglass position tube/IPTM80-120;H #h#t F #HIPTM80-120
Post Flow SKIER} 80sec. recommended #5805 — * 19 1ICG6006 60368 Spanner for Plasma; % & Fit il F
20 1ZX0078 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side plasma 5 pins; % & F 1 5 7 sk/5%t
Standard Length #RAEKE 6M 21 1SM0708 51853 Circle cutting attachment IPT80; Bl /& ] £ i 4 IPT80
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

33 I RTFIEMER. NBRREHMSERSHER ERHEEAR (AFEN E R TFEMER. NBREGNSERSHER, BRHEEAR (23EHM 34




IPT100/IPTM100 IPT100/IPTM100
¥ C€ eneoorar v C € Eneogra7

HAND TORCH
Code Ref Description
E”E —"%— éﬁﬁ A IVT0936 Plasma torch IPT100/6m 1/4G/back striking ; % & F 4] £148/IPT100/6m/ 1/4G/fF 5131
7 17a 17 18 A 1VT0931 Plasma torch IPT100/12m 1/4G/back striking ; % & F ] £14/IPT100/12m/ 1/4G/fz 513k
' B IVT0937 Plasma torch IPT100/6m central adaptor/back striking ; % & F 1] £148/IPT100/6m/h 5 1 k/f5 51 3
B 1IVT0932 Plasma torch IPT100/12m central adaptor/back striking; 2 & F 7] &) #6/IPT100/12m/% R 45 /5 5130
MACHINE TORCH
Code Ref Description
A IVT0946 Plasma auto torch IPTM100/6m 1/4G/back striking; % 5 F B # /] £146/IPTM100/6m/ 1/4G/J5 53131
A IVT0941 Plasma auto torch IPTM100/12m 1/4G/back striking ; % & F & s 1] £ 4#£/IPTM100/12m/ 1/4G/fz 313k
B 1VT0947 Plasma auto torch IPTM100/6m central adaptor/back striking; % & F B # ] £ 46/IPTM100/6m/ & 1 3k/f5 51 3L
B IVT0942 Plasma auto torch IPTM100/12m central adaptor/back strikingr; % & F 8 3 ] & #6/IPTM100/12m/h % 4 3//5 5130
1 1ISM0085 60444 Double pointed spacer/IPT100;® &% %2 IPT100
2 1IVS0678 60500 Outside IPT100/30-70A;5M i H/IPT100/30-70A
3 1IVS0676 60501 Outside nozzle IPT100/80-120A;5M B #/IPT100/80-120A
4 1IVU0672-09 51245.09 Tip ® 0.9mm/cotact cutting/30-70A /back striking; B 4R 5 ® 0.9mm/30-70A/fF 5131
5 Tip; B4R BT
5.1 IVU0678-10 51246.10 Tip ® 1.0mm/40-50A /back striking; B # Bt # d 1.0mm/40-50A/fF 513K
5.2 1IVU0678-11 51246.11 Tip ® 1.1mm/50-60A /back striking; B #& Bt #E d 1.1mm/50-60A/fF 513
5.3 1IVU0678-12 51246.12 Tip @ 1.2mm/60-70A /back striking; B #& Bt # P 1.2mm/60-70A/fF 513
MACHINE TORCH 6 Tip: B
Bahit 6.1 IVU0676-14 51248.14 Tip ® 1.4mm/80-90A /back striking; B 1% B 1 ® 1.4mm/80-90A/IF 513
6.2 1IVU0676-15 51248.15 Tip ® 1.5mm/100-110A /back striking;E #& BB & 1.5mm/100-110A/f5 513
6.3 1IVU0676-16 51248.16 Tip @ 1.6mm/110-120A /back striking; B #& 5t # & 1.6mm/110-120A//F 5131
7 IVF0662 Diffuser IPT100/30-70A;% i 8 IPT100/30-70A
8 IVF0661 Diffuser IPT100/80-120A;4> 7 88 IPT100/80-120A
9 IVB0676 52556 Electrode plasma IPT100;% & F &4 IPT100
A 10 ISM0700 60504 Shield cap,40-70A;k & 1R #7 18/40-70A /4% fih 1] &I
24 % 11 ISM0644 60505 Shield cap, 80-120A;F3 & 1% 37 18/80-120A
a 12 1ISM0064 60508 Shield cap, gouging/120A; 1 I§ & 1% 37 18/120A
13 1VS0674 60502 Outside nozzle IPT100/Contact cut; s gt B/IPT 100/3 fi 171 £1
1/4G 1/4GHR E#E %K 14 Tip; i R I Mg
Air/- 5 & 15 IVU0674-10 51276.10 Tip ® 1.0mm/40-50A /back striking; B 1% B M & 1.0mm/40-50A//F 313
1 Trigger FF 3¢ 15.1 IVU0674-11 51276.11 Tip ® 1.1mm/50-60A /back striking; B #& i H§ ® 1.1mm/50-60A//F 313
24 H + X 15.2 1IVU0674-12 51276.12 Tip ® 1.2mm/60-70A /back striking; B # Bt # ® 1.2mm/60-70A/fF 513
... Safety {x $p 153 Tip: e AR I
16 1IVU0686-14 Tip ® 1.4mm/80-90A /back striking; B #& It ® 1.4mm/80-90A/fF 313/
25 Central adaptor 16.1 1IVU0686-15 Tip ® 1.5mm/100-110A /back striking; & R i H§ ® 1.5mm/100-110A/fF 313K
|:F| 9&?@% 16.2 IVU0686-16 Tip ® 1.6mm/110-120A /back striking; % I B & 1.6mm/110-120A/fF 3130
For the correct operation please use: 16.3 1IVU0687-22 Tip/120A /gouging/back striking; = I B 1%/120A//5 51 3
3-Ways Solenoid Valve, - B 17 1IVZ0680 09700 Plasma torch head IPT100;% & F#6 sk IPT100
inside orefic 3.5-4.0mm 17a 1ZNO774 09700.48 Air tube IPT100;5 % %&/IPT100
A o #i 17b IFT0705 51190.41 "0"ring ® 18x21mm;OZ! & ® 18x21mm
Technical Data FARSH g 22l
18 1GV0031 Plasma handle manual/IPT80-100/Red;% & FF T F#/IPT80-100/41 &
19 1HJ0722 Protection part/plasmalyellow; FF X {RIFH F/Z B FH/EE
=4 3
Current $i%E R 100Amp 20 IHQ0070 Trigger;JF %
Duty Cycle &#% 60% 21 1HJ0893 Joint/small/new type;Ek¥5 & /v 3%
Gas Sik AIrN, Z5/85 22 Cable assembly; B 43 48
Gas P — 46-508 221 IVN0801 Cable assembly/IPT80-100/6m 1/4G; 8 45 28/IPT80-100/6m 1/4G
as Pressure S 6-5.0 Bar 222 IVN0802 Cable assembly/IPT80-100/12m 1/4G; e 4 /IPT80-100/12m 1/4G
Gas Flow Sift & 200 LPM —26 223 IVN0803 Cable assembly/IPT80-100/6m central adaptor; & % 4A/IPT80-100/6m/sh sk % sk
Ignition 3| 2Lz Without HF 3£ 37 22.4 IVN0804 Cable assembly/IPT80-100/12m central adaptor; & 45 48/IPT80-100/12m/h 5 1 3k
e = S — 23 ICG6006 60368 Spanner for Plasma; % & F# ik F
Post Flow S {AZE B 80sec. recommended HEFFES0F) — jﬁ g
L 24 1VZ0684 09710 Plasma torch auto head/IPTM100;% & F B #1146 k/IPTM100
Standard Length #RAEE 6M 24a IGV0017 07218 Fiberglass position tube/IPTM80-120;H &4 F#§ /IPTM80-120
25 1ZX0078 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side plasma 5 pins; % & F b s sk/5%t
26 ISM0705 Circle cutting attachment/IPT100; & /& 7] £l Kt £4/1PT100
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
35 EXRTFEMER. SEREGNSERSHER, BEAHEAR (AFENY X TFiEMER. NERREHNSERSHER, BAHERAR (AFEM 36




IPT120/IPTM120
¥ C € evomrar

4 WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY
=50

MACHINE TORCH
EEkie

28a-"

+
28 P
1/8G 1/8GH &1k
Air-5 &
For the correct operation please use: i Trigger FFx
3-Ways Solenoid Valve, ... Safet :
inside orefic 3.5-4.0mm / : y R4
Technical Data BARSH l I
29 30 31
Current i H7 130Amp
Duty Cycle H#%E 60%
Gas Sk AIrN, 25/85
Gas Pressure & 4.6-5.5Bar
Gas Flow Sii&E 295LPM — 32
Ignition 3|3M 75t Without HF JEE 3R
Post Flow S {#ZE A 120sec. recommended #E#E120%

Standard Length #r#EE 6M

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
37 EETERER. MEREGHSERSOER, BRHANRT (AFEH

IPT120/IPTM120
¥ C € evomrar

HAND TORCH
Code m Description
IVT0565 Plasma cutting torch IPT120/6m1/4G; % B F ] £148/IPT120/6m 1/4G
IVT0561 Plasma cutting torch IPT120/12m1/4G ; % & F 11 | 46/IPT120/12m 1/4G

MACHINE TORCH

I I T

IVT0570 Plasma cutting auto torch IPTM120/6m1/4G ;% & F B 31 1 £l 46/IPTM120/6m 1/4G

IVT0576 Plasma cutting auto torch IPTM120/12m1/4G; % & F B 31 {1 £/48/IPTM120/12m 1/4G

Position | Code | _Ret |  Desorptor

1 1SM0089 Double pointed spacer/IPT80;# 3742 IPT80

2 IVS0673 Retaining,40-80A

g 1IVS0671 Retaining,80-130A

4 IVU0673-10 Tip ® 1.0mm IPT120;# ® 1.0mm/IPT120

5 1VU0042 Tip IPT120/60A; BB 1R tHE IPT120/60A

6 1IVU0043 Tip IPT120/90A; iR W5 IPT120/90A

7 1VU0044-16 Tip D,1.6/IPT120/100A; EE#R It # D,1.6/IPT120/100A

8 1VB0001 120926 Electrode plasma IPT120/40-80A;% & F F.4% IPT120/40-80A

9 1VB0002 220037 Electrode plasma IPT120/100A;% & F B.4% IPT120/100A

10 IVF0005 120925 Gas Distributor,40-80A; 4337 £, 40-80A

11 IVF0001 220051 DMC parts for diffuser/PowerMAX1650;DMC %8 #344/4> i7i 88 /PowerMAX 1650
12 ISM0017 120929 Shield cap(machine)/PowerMAX1000-1250;f&#18 (E3)) /PowerMAX1000-1250
13 1IVS0677 Outside nozzle IPT120/40-80A;5MHE IPT120/40-80A

14 Tip; g

14.1 1VU0009-10 120932 Tip 1.0/PowerMAX1000-1250; 858 1.0/PowerMAX1000-1250
14.2 1IVU0009-12 120931 Tip 1.2/PowerMAX1000-1250; 5% 1.2/PowerMAX1000-1250
14.3 1IVU0009-14 120927 Tip 1.4/PowerMAX1000-1250; 858 1.4/PowerMAX1000-1250

15 ISM0023 220065 Shield cap (hand) /PowerMAX1650;{&#F 1§ (FI) /PowerMAX1650
16 ISM0039 Shield cap (hand) 100-130A;{® 718 (FI) 100-130A

17 ISM0025 51989G Shield cap, gouging/IPT120;5 & & & & 18/IPT120

18 1IVS0675 Outside nozzle IPT120/100A;5MEEHE IPT120/100A

19 IVU0005-15 220011 Tip 100A;BEH100A

20 1IVU0078-17 Tip 130A; %M 130A

21 IVU0688 Tip gouging back striking/IPT120;S &Il 15 #/IPT120/f5 513K

22 1VZ0686 IPT120 hand torch head;% & F#8k/IPT120/F T

22a IFT0704 “O”"-ring ® 22x19mm;Of% & ® 22x19mm

23 1IGV0031 Plasma handle manuale/IPT80-120/Red; % & FF T F#/IPT80-120/4 &
24 IHJ0722 Protection Part/Plasma/Yellow; FF X R IF I R /Z B FHES

25 IHQ0070 185.0031 Trigger; 7 <

26 IHJ0893 Joint/small/new type; Bk ¥5 E4#//VEH

27 Cable assembly; B 45 ¢H

271 IVN0475 Cable assembly/IPT120/6m 1/4G;E 45 £B/IPT120/6m 1/4G

27.2 IVNO471 Cable assembly/IPT120/12m 1/4G;H 45 48/IPT120/12m 1/4G
27.3 IVN0480 Cable assembly/IPTM120/6m 1/4G;E 45 £8/IPTM120/6m 1/4G
27.4 IVN0486 Cable assembly/IPTM120/12m 1/4G; B 45 28/IPTM120/12m 1/4G
28 1VZ0687 Plasma torch auto head IPTM120;% & F B #h 48 kIPTM120

28a IGV0017 Fiberglass position tube/IPTM80-120; 8 %1 F #§IPTM80-120
29 ISM0018 120930 Shield cap (machine) 40-80A;{& 71 (H 1) 40-80A

30 1SM0024 220047 Shield cap (machine) 80-100A;#& 1/ 18 (& 5h) 80-100A

31 ISM0051 Shield cap (machine) 100-130A;{% 718 (8 1) 100-130A

32 ISM0708 Circle cutting attachment IPT120; & /& 7] £ M 4 1PT120

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
AT AR, MEREGHSERSOER, BLHEANT QIEM 38




SPARE PARTS Fc 1% SPARE PARTS £&c 14
¥ C € Eneoorar v C € eneosra

RoHS

SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR HYPERTHERM® PRODUCTS SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR HYPERTHERM® PRODUCTS

POWERMAX1000®T60/T60M® POWERMAX1100®RT80/RT8OM® MAX200® PAC200T/E® HT-2000®

POWERMAX1250® T80/T8OM® RT60/RT6OM®
POWERMAX1650®T100/T100M®

S T
I
I
| -
I
I
I
6 N 4 3 2 1
6 5 4 3 2 1
11 !
I
I
‘ ‘ -
- = — - - I R
I w
I -
I
12 X 10 9 8 7
1 IVF0005 120925 Diffuser Powermax1000-1250; %3 it 8/Powermax1000-1250 1 Electrode; 1)
2 1IVB00O1 120926 Electrode 40-80A Powermax1000-1250; i #%/40-80A/POWERMAX1000-1250 1.1 1IVB0679 120547 Electrode 02 ,AIR,100A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200; B 4/O: ,AIR,100A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200
3 Tip ;B Mg 1.2 IVB0675 120667 Electrode 02 ,AIR,200A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200; B 4/O: ,AIR,200A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200
3.1 1IVU0009-10 120932 Tip ® 1.0mm Powermax1000-1250; Bt #§ ® 1.0mm Powermax1000-1250 1.3 1IVB0671 020415 Electrode AR ,H,200A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200; B #%/AR ,H,200A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200
3.2 1VU0009-12 120931 Tip ® 1.2mm Powermax1000-1250; Bt #§ ® 1.2mm Powermax1000-1250 2 1VU0026-09 020689 Tip ® 0.9mm(,038) Max200/40A/AIR ; It ® 0.9mm(,038) Max200/40A/AIR
3.3 1IVU0009-14 120927 Tip ® 1.4mm Powermax1000-1250; B # ® 1.4mm Powermax1000-1250 3 Tip ; BT
4 1IVS0096 120928 Retaining cap Powermax1000-1250; M I I/Powermax1000-1250 3.1 1IVU0026-14 020616 Tip ® 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100A/02; li# ® 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100A/O:
5 1SM0017 120929 Shield cap(hand) Powermax1000-1250; #& # 1 (F ) /Powermax1000-1250 3.2 1IVU0026-15 020611 Tip ®1.4mm(,059) Max200/100A/AIR,N2,AR/H ; B ® 1.4mm(,059) Max200/100A/AIR, N2, AR/H
6 ISM0018 120930 Shield cap(machine) Powermax1000-1250; {78 (& ) /Powermax1000-1250 4 Tip ; B Mg
7 IVF0001 220051 Diffuser Powermax1650; 43 iii 8/Powermax1650 4.1 1VU0020 020615 Nozzle gouging,AIR 200A ; S &Il B B/AIR 200A
8 1VB0002 220037 Electrode 100A Powermax1650; H.4%/100A/Powermax1650 4.2 1IVU0020-14 020690 Tip ® 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100A/02; I ¥ & 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100A/O-
9 1IVU0005-15 220011 Tip ® 1.5mm Powermax1650; i# ® 1.5mm Powermax1650 4.3 1VU0020-20 020605 Tip ® 2.0mm(,082) Max200/100A/02; B H§ & 2.0mm(,082) Max200/100A/O:
10 1IVS0097 220048 Retaining cap Powermax 1650 ; 7h i5i H§/Powermax 1650 4.4 1IVU0020-22 020608 Tip ® 2.2mm(,086) Max200/100A/O2; Bt # ® 2.2mm(,086) Max200/100A/O:
11 1ISM0023 220065 Shield cap(hand) Powermax1650; & #7 1 (F T) /Powermax1650 5 1IVS0079 020423 Outside nozzle MAX200 ; 5 IEE /MAX200
12 ISM0024 220047 Shield cap(machine) Powermax1650; {& # i (8 &) /Powermax1650 6 Shield cap; & 18
6.1 ISM0037 020448 Shield cap MAX200/100A/AIR,N2,AR/H ; #& #7 18/MAX200/100A/AIR, N2, AR/H
6.2 ISM0038 020424 Shield cap MAX200/200A/02,AIR,N2,AR/H ; & #1 18/MAX200/200A/0:,AIR, Nz, AR/H
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction) Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)

39 AT MR, NRRERENSEHSOER, BLHENR (AEM) AT MR, NRRRANSEHSWIR, BNHENT (AFEHM 40




SAF SPARE PARTS SAFfi {4
¥ C € evomrar

| Position| _ Code | __Ref.______ | Descripton |

1 1VS0040 OUTSIDE NOZZLE SAF T140;T1 408 3f/SAF
2 1VS0046 OUTSIDE NOZZLE SAF T1100;T1 100#3K/SAF

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number of the model of the machine and spare parts, please see inner cover (company introduction)
41 AT ERTR. MEREHNSERS R, FELHENRT (QAIEM)




